5 - Standard Air Pistol
Competitor

1318
1350
849
097
1473
1349
098
697
672
345
312
157

e =
ShEBoo~vwounrwNnr

Nigel Hodgson
Darran Alexander
Brian Yard

Jim Brownlie
Caroline Brownlie
Jonathan Moore
Simon Brownlie
Gary Stacey
Andrew Sherriff
Roger Hodgkins
Heinrich Harke
Michael Cook

5A - LBP 25m Standard
Competitor
<no entries this year>

6 - 25m Standard Air Pistol
Competitor

1318
1350
1083
849
098
1473
097
1349
312
10 1315
11 680
12 697

O©CO~NOUITAWNPF

Nigel Hodgson
Darran Alexander
Robert Stubbs
Brian Yard
Simon Brownlie
Caroline Brownlie
Jim Brownlie
Jonathan Moore
Heinrich Harke
Rod Philpott
Michael Skinner
Gary Stacey

6A - LBP 25m Standard
Competitor
<no entries this year>

7 - Action Air Pistol

Competitor

b wNPE

645 Richard Russell

295 Phil Grizzell

162 R W Corner
1113 William Paterson
1508 Andy Naish

8 - 25m Precision Air Pistol

Competitor

~NOoO o~ WNPRE

1473 Caroline Brownlie
1539 Sandy Allsopp
241 Andy Ferrara
697 Gary Stacey
680 Michael Skinner
345 Roger Hodgkins
1430 Robert Clark

10 - LSR 25m Precision

Competitor
1 241 Andy Ferrara
2 663 Brian Sedgbeer
3 410 Neil Jones

150

190
185
180
186
180
178
181
180
185
181
174
182

OWERLNEFPODNMNOOUOUIWWO

150-1 150-2

Prec1 Prec?2

93
96
94
92
92
91
90
88
89
84
89
94

94
91
89
94
92
91
92
92
84
87
89
89

NEFEFNFPFPNORPRPFPWWN
ONPFPOORFRPFPONREFPEFLPW

Prec1 Prec?2

Practice 1
Score X
105 0
101 0
95 1
96 0
42 0

Series 1
Score X
79
72
81
77
78
70
65

OCOFrOFrEFrOo

Practice 1
Score X
99 5
99 7
98 4

20 10
187 5 183 3
189 4 179 3
187 2 181 3
187 5 174 3
186 1 177 0
181 4 179 3
180 1 176 0
172 2 181 2
178 2 169 1
173 1 170 2
172 1 170 0
173 0 161 0
20-1 20-2 10-1
Prec3 Rapl Rap?Z2
99 5 97 3 97 4
97 3 94 0 94 4
94 1 95 5 96 O
90 3 95 4 94 O
89 3 98 4 91 O
95 0 89 0 94 O
92 1 96 3 92 1
88 0 92 2 91 1
90 1 92 1 96 3
92 3 87 0 94 2
85 0 91 1 89 1
90 1 79 1 87 1
Prec3 Rapl Rap?2
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
114 1 54 0
96 1 51 0
93 0 19 0
50 0 58 3
98 0 39 0
Series 2 Series 3
Score X Score X
85 O 83 1
81 1 80 1
79 1 70 O
69 O 78 1
75 1 68 O
78 O 58 0
56 0 73 0
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
100 9 100 9
96 1 100 4
95 1 99 7

10-2

©
w
PNPRPOWWERRARPRPMNOO

Rap 3

Total

560
553
548
547
543
538
537
533
532
524
516
516

N
ohrbpOONOOF0E ®

Total

Total

579
570
565
560
556
556
555
547
540
534
533
530

oO~NOOoON

Total

Total
Score
299
295
292

X

23
12
12

Std

Std

Std

G
G
G
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4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

1297 Paul Cruci
934 Paul Holdstock
1469 Paul Tester
503 Kjell Middleton
1336 Andy Spong
1001 Robin Heath
224 David Edwards
680 Michael Skinner
1479 David Scott
644 David Royle
476 Martin Maldar
1570 R Knight
1113 William Paterson
859 David Graham
648 David Sandland
1470 Martin Stafford
039 Mike Barton
661 Paul Secker
553 Colin Oswald
634 Walter Robinson
345 Roger Hodgkins
1191 Dave Barrett-Payton
1069 Gareth Longbottom
1462 John Breakwell
760 Bill Vaughan
1070 Michael Longbottom
312 Heinrich Harke
466 Mike Lunnon
645 Richard Russell
1471 David Stafford
534 Brian Murphy
681 Julie Robinshaw
607 Tim Read
937 Gavin Milligan
927 Peter Blackbee
707 Colin Stewart
625 Neil Roberts
1548 lain Dunn
736 Mal Thompson
1299 Jane Caruana
1563 J Kerr
162 R W Corner

11 - LSR 25m Timed

O©oOoO~NOOTh,WNPE

18

Competitor
663 Brian Sedgbeer
634 Walter Robinson
755 Keith Upton
934 Paul Holdstock
1397 Mick East
644 David Royle
760 Bill Vaughan
476 Martin Maldar
686 Roger Smith
1100 Lara Bestwick
661 Paul Secker
648 David Sandland
1479 David Scott
466 Mike Lunnon
736 Mal Thompson
707 Colin Stewart
1548 lain Dunn
896 Dave Baldock

98
92
98
93
91
87
92
91
92
90
90
87
93
92
91
88
90
88
92
91
91
90
89
95
84
87
85
85
86
87
83
84
85
86
84
82
76
78
76
82
78
53

150s
Score
93
93
91
92
88
93
89
85
79
82
84
82
86
72
76
87
81
85

OFRPFPONOOONRFOORPRPFPNOFRPROOOOOOOORFRORFRPRFPWOOOONNRPRONONW

94
96
93
95
98
95
94
99
90
93
95
95
90
92
89
92
95
92
88
86
89
91
87
86
91
88
90
87
84
84
84
86
86
80
83
78
87
77
77
65

75

QOO0 O0OO0COO0OFrRPFRPROOOONOWRFROOFRPROPFRPROOWROWNRPFPROOOWRARERPLPPWEAEADN

98
97
93
96
94
95
91
86
93
92
90
91
89
88
92
92
86
91
90
91
88
86
90
85
88
87
87
89
90
87
88
83
81
83
81
80
75
74
76
76

64

OO0 00O O0OO0ORFrRFRPROOORPRPFPOOFRPRORPRPFPOONOOERLPNRPPOOOORORMARNMMWWW

OO0 O0OO0OO0OFrRROFR,RFRPROOOFrRPROORE

290
285
284
284
283
277
277
276
275
275
275
273
272
272
272
272
271
271
270
268
268
267
266
266
263
262
262
261
260
258
255
253
252
249
248
240
238
229
229
223
222
192

Total
Score
279
267
266
265
258
255
251
250
248
245
241
239
233
230
229
226
223
219

OI—‘I—‘OI\JOOO#OOOOHNU‘IO#I\)Ol—‘I\JOHNOAN(DWCDHOOOCDCDCDCD@B@OJ
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19 1429 Shaun Stewart 72 0 58 0 80 1 210 1

20 607 Tim Read 82 1 75 0 51 1 208 2

21 162 R W Corner 61 0 65 0 58 1 184 1

12 - GRSB Advancing Target

Competitor P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 Total  Std

1 1155 Michael Chinery 47 46 50 48 47 47 285 G
2 1336 Andy Spong 45 46 45 48 48 50 282 S
3 614 Tony Cannon 44 45 48 48 48 48 281 S
4 673 Mike Shields 48 48 46 46 44 47 279 B
5 850 Derek Yates 43 45 48 48 46 47 277 B
6 711 Paul Stockill 43 48 44 46 47 48 276 B
7 198 Darren Digby 42 47 48 47 45 47 276 B
8 308 lan Hantman 43 44 47 46 45 48 273
9 1376 Rob Hufton 42 47 47 44 45 48 273

10 634 Walter Robinson 46 46 47 44 47 43 273

11 078 Ken Braithwaite 45 44 45 46 45 47 272

12 1470 Martin Stafford 43 46 44 44 48 46 271

13 450 David Lees 47 41 47 49 42 45 271

14 458 Peter Lomas 45 43 44 44 47 46 269

15 503 Kjell Middleton 28 48 49 48 46 49 268

16 1022 Stephen Lamb 37 47 44 44 47 48 267

17 1095 Peter Cooper 47 44 43 44 46 43 267

18 1151 Stan Wescombe 43 42 42 46 48 45 266

19 698 Dave Stanley 41 40 47 46 47 45 266

20 468 John Lynch 46 45 44 47 42 42 266

21 777 Alan Warner 41 44 45 46 45 44 265

22 1100 Lara Bestwick 45 48 37 44 43 47 264

23 822 Pete Willis 44 45 43 44 44 44 264

24 725 Mick Tedesco 46 33 46 46 46 45 262

25 1076 Simon Nicholson 43 39 46 43 46 45 262

26 581 John Pilmer 45 42 39 47 45 44 262

27 1351 Philip Houghton 41 42 45 45 42 46 261

28 681 Julie Robinshaw 47 39 39 43 44 46 258

29 755 Keith Upton 45 43 44 47 42 37 258

30 114 Michael Cain 42 39 40 45 43 46 255

31 987 Charles Bestwick 46 48 49 47 15 49 254

32 253 Mike Freiheit 39 39 48 39 43 46 254

33 859 David Graham 33 44 42 47 44 44 254

34 762 Mike Vince 41 43 44 47 35 43 253

35 805 Malcolm White 43 40 47 38 43 42 253

36 368 John Hughes 42 44 45 45 39 38 253

37 553 Colin Oswald 44 40 43 36 44 44 251

38 896 Dave Baldock 43 44 43 36 42 43 251

39 408 James Jones 31 44 43 40 44 48 250

40 1463 Simon Walters 42 43 41 42 39 43 250

41 296 David Hackett 42 29 44 45 44 45 249

42 848 Rodney Wylam 39 45 38 42 44 41 249

43 292 Paul Griffiths 38 45 39 41 46 40 249

44 1471 David Stafford 40 40 45 40 39 42 246

45 461 Christine Lowe 36 40 40 41 45 43 245

46 648 David Sandland 43 48 42 47 44 19 243

47 534 Brian Murphy 43 40 38 38 41 41 241

48 1302 D Walker 38 41 42 35 42 42 240

49 1490 Paul Langdfield 41 44 46 43 18 46 238

50 827 Michael Wilson 39 38 38 43 34 41 233

51 564 Bill Parr 4 45 45 48 46 44 232

52 151 John Clarke 28 42 37 36 45 42 230

53 849 Brian Yard 46 24 48 28 40 43 229

54 845 Barry Wright 21 39 42 40 43 43 228

55 1330 Rachel Tweddell 18 41 46 41 38 40 224

56 1451 Vincent White 31 34 43 39 42 34 223

57 736 Mal Thompson 5 45 43 42 42 45 222

58 1308 Steve Black 33 33 35 39 44 38 222
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59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

937
1457

1323 Jonathan Spencer
Lynnemarie Smith

1454
999
1456
1275
049
1449
1139
436
476
1458
1450
1459

Gavin Milligan
Eoin Gollogley

lan Burden
Tom Conachey
Paul Atkinson
Martin Benton
Declan Cahill
Peter Townend
Joseph Kinnear
Martin Maldar
Max Simpson
John O'Grady
Richard Simpson

13 - GRSB The Grand
Competitor

32
38
39
34
40
31
45
46
16
24
16
19
21
11
27

Prac 1 Prac 2 Prac 3 Prac 4 Prac 5 Prac 6

36
38
35
39
40
39
45
25
26
32
38
8
30
25
28

1 663 Brian Sedgbeer 182 99
2 760 Bill Vaughan 187 63
3 1022 Stephen Lamb 186 93
4 964 John Harring 173 94
5 1344 Martin Hull 135 78
6 965 Robin Ireland 173 91
7 1128 Sean Calver 183 92
8 034 Neil Francis 180 92
9 929 Peter Ryder 181 75
10 1463 Simon Walters 170 94
11 576 Tony Phelan 163 87
12 450 David Lees 179 73
13 850 Derek Yates 176 55
14 1127 Mark Pallett 181 96
15 1530 Francis Wiffen 91 86
16 750 Bill Turmeau 181 10
17 762 Mike Vince 181 94
18 634 Walter Robinson 176 87
14 - GRCF Timed and Precision One
X Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 120 11
2 167 Keith Cox 120 10
3 354 Dave Holt 120 8
4 1200 David Whittle 120 8
5 296 David Hackett 120 5
6 673 Mike Shields 120 4
7 1155 Michael Chinery 120 6
8 810 Alan Whittle 120 7
9 1397 Mick East 118 6
10 777 Alan Warner 120 5
11 711 Paul Stockill 118 5
12 304 Rob Hammett 118 6
13 239 Clive Ferguson 120 4
14 228 David Emery 117 4
15 683 Jim Smith 117 4
16 460 Andy Lowe 120 9
17 253 Mike Freiheit 114 2
A Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 405 Greg Johnston 120 5
2 582 Tony Pilmer 120 5
3 1348 Ben Boreham 120 5
4 301 Geoff Hall 119 6
5 007 Charles Murton 120 4

180
180
180
80
160
100
80
80
100
40
80
100
80
-20
80
100
60
20

40
36
29
39
39
37
46
21
34
33
30
41
24
19
31

186
166
173
166
153
163
159
158
171
175
162
145
149
139
143
133
114
167

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
120
120
120
120
118
120
118
119
119
117
120
118
120
119

11
11

H
OROBRANDORADUIOOO®O®O®

Practice 2
Score X

120
120
120
120
120

© 0 WwWw~N~N

39
36
38
40
41
40
44
46
34
38
35
24
20
24

38
39
42
34
16
36
11
46
36
27
30
35
28
28
29

95 160
65 120
83 -20
56 60
67 20
80 -20
83 -40
78 -40
90 -80
87 -40
89 -60
54 -60
31 -20
76 -40
53 -40
27 -40
31 -80
85 -140
Practice 3
Score X
60 6
60 3
60 5
60 3
60 4
60 3
60 3
60 4
60 5
60 4
60 5
60 5
60 2
60 2
60 4
50 4
39 1
Practice 3
Score X
60 6
60 4
60 3
60 5
59 3

37
35
38
34
43
33
22
20
35
27
30
41
28
32
15

Total
902
781
695
629
613
587
557
548
537
526
521
491
471
432
413
411
400
395

Total
Score
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
298
298
298
297
297
297
297
295
290
272

Total
Score
300
300
300
299
299

222
222
221
220
219
216
213
204
181
181
179
168
151
139
134

X)  std

X
28
24
21
19
17
16
15
16
15
13
16
15
13
10
13
24
8

X

18
16
11
17
16
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6 1440 Michael Markwort
7 430 Walter Keverne
8 1043 John Baldock
9 256 John Garnett
10 1425 Mark Neal
11 1435 Frank Heymel
12 198 Darren Digby
13 075 Tony Bowden
14 180 Ashley Dagger
15 468 John Lynch
16 1290 Stiofan MacReamoinn
17 1187 Sam Marko
18 937 Gavin Milligan
19 784 Chris Webb
20 049 Martin Benton
21 1097 Stephen Bushnall
22 906 Teresa Carnall-Williams
23 1439 Stefan Pampel
24 1095 Peter Cooper
25 736 Mal Thompson
26 408 James Jones
27 308 lan Hantman
28 859 David Graham
29 1295 Carl Stobbs
30 915 John Woodward
31 725 Mick Tedesco
32 524 Dave Morris
33 558 Robert Owsianka
34 520 Barry Morgan
35 1353 Mark Davey
36 1301 Christopher Mills
37 1293 Peter Toogood
38 1022 Stephen Lamb
39 798 James West
B Class

Competitor
1 821 Trevor Williams
2 1273 Frank Heiken
3 581 John Pilmer
4 476 Martin Maldar
5 1269 Rolf Pobel
6 1272 Reto Grin
7 1438 Wilfried Gockel
8 987 Charles Bestwick
9 1145 Viv Stephenson
10 1296 Craig Stobbs
11 1437 Gerd Schwark
12 1287 Peter Cotton
13 1265 Dietmar Honersch
14 752 John Tweddell
15 390 Alec James
16 1490 Paul Langfield
17 1433 Jurgen Frank
18 1266 Torsten Riewe
19 1569 Christopher McLean
20 210 Paul Drake
21 1066 J Norris
22 325 Jim Hattersley
23 1073 Richard Lelliott
24 1436 Bruno BluRRe
25 850 Derek Yates
26 136 V Chapman
27 1320 Darren Squire
28 907 Beverley Antrobus

119
120
119
118
118
119
118
120
118
119
117
120
120
120
119
119
118
118
119
117
117
117
114
118
114
115
115
114
114
120
118
114
118
0
Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
119
120
119
117
119
118
119
117
116
117
117
115
119
119
118
115
117
117
115
117
118
115
115
114
112

OCOORRPMORPRUIPWANPIPONPEPWUUONPPUOUOITWUIOOOWONNNNWN A

CQCOWOPRPRNOPWOWWWWWOUIURNWOUIORAOIONOD

120
119
120
120
120
120
120
118
120
119
120
118
120
117
119
118
119
119
119
119
119
117
120
118
119
118
117
118
117
119
106
120
110
120
Practice 2
Score X
120 1
119
120
120
119
119
119
118
119
117
118
119
119
118
120
116
118
116
119
116
117
119
117
117
118
117
118
120

OCWWOPROPWOOWONRAEANWRARUIUIOUITWONNNWOIO ONOO OO

WAhADNORPRUUINARARPPWOWDRSARPMPMPOONMNOUGTWOAAOIONO

60
60
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
60
60
59
57
60
59
60
60
60
59
60
59
60
60
58
60
60
60
60
60
50
60
49
40
60

WNNONRARPRPPOOURMOWOONREANPPWRAREPRPRARORPORANNODMRPL OO

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
59
60
59
59
60
59
59
60
60
60
59
60
60
60
58
60
60
60
59
59
59
58
60
60
60
60

NFPNRAOONPFPWWAOWWWRERWNONWRARWWWNWW

299 14
299 12
299 9
298 19
298 19
298 18
298 18
298 17
298 15
298 14
297 18
297 14
297 12
297 12
297 12
297 12
297 12
297 11
297 6
296 14
295 7
294 17
294 14
294 12
293 16
293 1
292 9
292 6
291 10
289 10
284 16
283 5
268 11
180 12
Total
Score X
300 19
299 17
299 14
299 12
298 12
297 13
296 13
296 11
296 10
296 3
295 13
295 13
295 11
295 10
295 10
295 9
295 3
294 10
294 7
293 10
293 9
293 9
293 7
293 5
293 4
292 7
292 5
292 5
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29 1271 Anne Milke 117 3 116 4 58 4 291 11
30 1267 Markus Crome 118 3 113 3 60 1 291 7
31 553 Colin Oswald 118 2 115 3 58 1 291 6
32 129 Terry Carter 115 2 116 2 60 2 291 6
33 101 John Bucknell 114 3 117 4 59 2 290 9
34 1246 Padraig Herlihy 115 3 115 2 60 2 290 7
35 1450 John O'Grady 114 2 116 4 60 1 290 7
36 999 lan Burden 114 1 117 2 59 2 290 5
37 1103 Andy Duffy 114 0 116 0 60 2 290 2
38 503 Kjell Middleton 119 4 110 3 60 4 289 11
39 1447 Robert Carolan 111 3 120 3 58 4 289 10
40 896 Dave Baldock 115 3 116 4 58 1 289 8
41 382 Martin Isterling 116 5 115 1 58 1 289 7
42 805 Malcolm White 116 3 116 2 57 1 289 6
43 1111 John Heaton 108 3 120 5 60 3 288 11
44 686 Roger Smith 115 3 114 2 59 2 288 7
45 535 Norman Murray 113 2 117 2 58 1 288 5
46 1434 Winfried Kah 115 1 113 4 59 2 287 7
47 1346 Philip Stead 118 2 117 6 49 2 284 10
48 1457 Eoin Gollogley 115 0 119 4 50 4 284 8
49 1028 Becky Baldock 119 8 106 1 58 2 283 11
50 1096 Mark Harrison 111 3 115 1 57 0 283 4
51 1347 Lindsay Copperman 106 2 115 2 60 1 281 5
52 368 John Hughes 114 5 114 1 50 2 278 8
53 1449 Declan Cahill 113 3 105 3 56 0 274 6
54 1446 John Walls 115 2 118 3 39 0 272 5
55 1456 Tom Conachey 104 3 116 4 49 0 269 7
56 1245 Pat Herlihy 118 2 87 3 59 4 264 9
57 1309 Raymond Evans 105 0 109 1 47 1 261 2
58 1451 Vincent White 114 2 108 2 38 1 260 5
59 1268 Michael Riethorst 118 5 119 5 20 0 257 10
60 755 Keith Upton 97 4 99 4 60 2 256 10
61 1299 Jane Caruana 108 6 106 4 41 1 255 11
62 1324 Rikky Spencer 111 2 91 2 53 0 255 4
63 034 Neil Francis 97 0 116 4 40 2 253 6
64 436 Joseph Kinnear 84 1 106 3 58 2 248 6
65 760 Bill Vaughan 112 1 107 2 28 0 247 3
66 681 Julie Robinshaw 108 0 96 0 40 2 244 2
15 - GRSB Timed and Precision One
X Class Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 296 David Hackett 120 5 120 4 60 3 300 12 G
2 1155 Michael Chinery 120 7 120 2 60 2 300 11 G
3 623 Gwyn Roberts 120 8 119 9 60 4 299 21 S
4 790 Bryan Weir 117 5 120 5 60 4 297 14 B
5 380 Gareth Irving 119 6 118 3 58 0 295 9
6 1057 Andy Summers 116 4 118 4 60 5 294 13
7 1397 Mick East 116 4 118 3 60 0 294 7
8 849 Brian Yard 115 1 119 3 60 2 294 6
9 711 Paul Stockill 115 3 118 5 60 5 293 13
10 673 Mike Shields 115 3 117 4 60 4 292 11
11 784 Chris Webb 118 5 115 2 59 3 292 10
12 445 Andy Leask 117 4 116 1 59 1 292 6
13 007 Charles Murton 115 3 120 4 56 1 291 8
14 752 John Tweddell 114 3 119 4 58 1 291 8
15 1426 Taff Wilcox 116 0 113 1 60 3 289 4
16 987 Charles Bestwick 119 4 108 2 60 2 287 8
17 1151 Stan Wescombe 108 0 119 5 59 2 286 7
18 683 Jim Smith 114 3 112 2 57 2 283 7
19 468 John Lynch 119 4 103 4 60 3 282 11
20 408 James Jones 102 0 114 1 56 1 272 2
21 348 Keith Hodgson 106 1 107 2 56 2 269 5
22 239 Clive Ferguson 0 0 117 6 60 4 177 10
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A Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1022 Stephen Lamb 117 5
2 568 Bob Peace 117 4
3 906 Teresa Carnall-Williams 116 2
4 308 lan Hantman 113 3
5 198 Darren Digby 113 1
6 049 Martin Benton 118 4
7 364 Paul Howson 115 1
8 450 David Lees 114 2
9 1541 Andy Merritt 113 3
10 755 Keith Upton 117 5
11 614 Tony Cannon 109 0
12 850 Derek Yates 108 1
13 1542 J Avetoomyan 120 6
14 1514 David Gilchrist 115 3
15 907 Beverley Antrobus 114 1
16 368 John Hughes 111 0
17 760 Bill Vaughan 114 1
18 896 Dave Baldock 113 1
19 524 Dave Morris 108 1
20 634 Walter Robinson 116 4
21 1332 Dev Deverell 108 2
22 534 Brian Murphy 110 2
23 934 Paul Holdstock 113 1
24 999 lan Burden 108 1
25 823 Rae Wills 111 3
26 1490 Paul Langfield 112 1
27 1028 Becky Baldock 106 0
28 541 Gerald Nicholas 115 5
29 476 Martin Maldar 117 3
30 240 Dave Ferguson 107 0
B Class Practice 1
Competitor Score X
1 1100 Lara Bestwick 116 2
2 1463 Simon Walters 118 3
3 1346 Philip Stead 117 4
4 1095 Peter Cooper 116 2
5 927 Peter Blackbee 115 3
6 1069 Gareth Longbottom 112 2
7 762 Mike Vince 107 1
8 937 Gavin Milligan 105 2
9 461 Christine Lowe 116 5
10 648 David Sandland 108 2
11 1070 Michael Longbottom 107 2
12 1330 Rachel Tweddell 111 2
13 1113 William Paterson 111 1
14 1337 Jan Deverell 110 3
15 1347 Lindsay Copperman 107 0
16 1323 Jonathan Spencer 94 1
17 1462 John Breakwell 104 0
18 724 Alison Tedesco 97 0
19 118 Mark Callaghan 80 0
20 1308 Steve Black 100 0
21 1534 Spencer Passingham 109 0
22 1299 Jane Caruana 84 0
23 436 Joseph Kinnear 37 0

16 - GRCF Multi-Target
X Class

Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
2 296 David Hackett
3 783 Peter Watts

Practice 1 Practice 2

30
30
29

30
30
30

Practice 2
Score X
115
115
117
118
118
114
116
117
116
115
118
120
116
114
112
114
110
109
117
105
115
111
110
111
109
104
105
115
97
91
Practice 2
Score X
116
114
112
115
112
114
116
119
106
113
110
107
105
106
100
108
95
98
112
88
70
52
77

OFRPAFRPFPFPNPPFPORPANOVCWLOWOPRMNORARPRPWRAROOWREARENDN

POORPRRFPPFPOOOOPRANENOOUORLRNNEERPWN

30
30
29

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
59
60
60
58
59
58
60
57
60
59
50
56
59
59
58
60
56
59
57
59
57
59
57
57
60
39
54
58

POORPPFPPFPOOOFRPRNONRPNOWWOURNNRPEPWNWWWN

Practice 3
Score X

58
57
59
57
56
57
58
56
55
55
58
54
56
53
57
57
55
57
57
57
57
52
54

30
28
29

OCOFRPOWNRFRPPRPPFPPOFRPORFRPRPFPONRPFPNOOLREPE

Practice 3 Practice 4

Total
Score X
292
292
292
291 1
291
290
290
289
289
289
287
287
286 1
285
285
284
282
282
281
280
280
280
280
278
277
273
271
269
268
256

Total
Score X
290
289
288
288
283
283
281
280
277
276
275
272
272
269
264
259
254
252
249
245
236
188
168

PARONWOOWNWONOOOUORARDDWOONOOONNOO OO

PORPREFPMAWEFERDNREP,POODOWOONROOINWOINO

Total
120
118
117

mwwwm P
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Std

G
S
S
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4 683 Jim Smith 29
5 810 Alan Whittle 28
6 711 Paul Stockill 28
7 673 Mike Shields 28
8 304 Rob Hammett 28
9 239 Clive Ferguson 27
10 777 Alan Warner 28
11 614 Tony Cannon 26
12 354 Dave Holt 29
13 1200 David Whittle 27
14 460 Andy Lowe 27
15 1155 Michael Chinery 26
16 228 David Emery 24
17 1397 Mick East 26
A Class
Competitor Practice 1
1 582 Tony Pilmer 28
2 1425 Mark Neal 26
3 859 David Graham 28
4 1542 J Avetoomyan 28
5 1435 Frank Heymel 27
6 007 Charles Murton 26
7 284 James Green 26
8 849 Brian Yard 25
9 798 James West 25
10 308 lan Hantman 23
11 784 Chris Webb 27
12 1440 Michael Markwort 26
13 198 Darren Dighy 25
14 256 John Garnett 23
15 468 John Lynch 26
16 1295 Carl Stobbs 24
17 736 Mal Thompson 26
18 558 Robert Owsianka 24
19 405 Greg Johnston 27
20 1301 Christopher Mills 27
21 1293 Peter Toogood 26
22 725 Mick Tedesco 29
23 430 Walter Keverne 26
24 937 Gavin Milligan 25
25 915 John Woodward 25
26 1187 Sam Marko 23
27 1439 Stefan Pampel 22
28 1057 Andy Summers 28
29 1348 Ben Boreham 25
30 408 James Jones 24
31 1353 Mark Davey 26
32 1095 Peter Cooper 24
33 524 Dave Morris 24
34 1097 Stephen Bushnall 25
35 906 Teresa Carnall-Williams 19
B Class
Competitor Practice 1

1 1266 Torsten Riewe 26
2 1490 Paul Langfield 26
3 1269 Rolf Pobel 27
4 1438 Wilfried Gockel 26
5 1433 Jirgen Frank 27
6 325 Jim Hattersley 22
7 1267 Markus Crome 28
8 136 V Chapman 19
9 755 Keith Upton 25
10 553 Colin Oswald 23
11 476 Martin Maldar 21

28
29
29
27
28
28
29
25
21
26
26
28
27
23

Practice 2
30
29
29
25
29
27
26
28
26
29
26
27
27
28
28
26
24
28
28
25
25
26
25
28
27
25
25
14
21
23
28
21
23
18
19

Practice 2
27
25
24
25
25
25
28
27
27
23
25

29 30
29 30
28 30
30 30
28 30
28 30
25 29
30 29
29 30
27 29
25 30
27 27
28 29
28 30
Practice 3 Practice 4
30 29
29 30
25 29
29 28
26 28
28 29
29 29
27 30
29 30
29 29
26 30
27 29
27 29
28 29
26 27
28 29
28 28
25 29
20 30
23 29
24 29
28 20
24 28
18 30
19 30
24 29
25 28
28 29
23 29
23 28
27 14
24 26
21 26
22 20
23 22
Practice 3 Practice 4
28 29
28 30
27 30
28 28
27 27
29 29
22 26
27 29
24 25
26 29
28 27

116
116
115
115
114
113
111
110
109
109
108
108
108
107

Total
117
114
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
109
108
108
107
107
106
106
105
104
104
103
103
101
101
101
100

99
98
98
95
95
94
85
83

Total
110
109
108
107
106
105
104
102
101
101
101
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12 1450 John O'Grady
13 1273 Frank Heiken
14 1272 Reto Griin

15 383 Johan lverson
16 805 Malcolm White
17 1434 Winfried Kah
18 1447 Robert Carolan
19 1056 Ron Pugh

20 101 John Bucknell
21 1268 Michael Riethorst
22 1437 Gerd Schwark
23 851 John Young

24 390 Alec James

25 1456 Tom Conachey
26 368 John Hughes
27 821 Trevor Williams
28 1265 Dietmar Honersch
29 760 Bill Vaughan
30 1296 Craig Stobbs
31 1436 Bruno BluRRe
32 1246 Padraig Herlihy
33 034 Neil Francis

34 896 Dave Baldock
35 999 lan Burden

36 1446 John Walls

37 1346 Philip Stead

38 1347 Lindsay

39 822 Pete Willis

40 1245 Pat Herlihy

41 1139 Peter Townend
42 724 Alison Tedesco
43 1270 Klaus Miiller
44 1271 Anne Milke

45 1448 John McKenna
46 1103 Andy Duffy

47 1096 Mark Harrison
48 1451 Vincent White
49 1457 Eoin Gollogley
50 1449 Declan Cabhill

16A - LBR Multi-Target
Competitor
164 Phil Cowling
659 Charlie Sears
632 John Robinson
666 Chris Farr
358 William Horne
783 Peter Watts
1331 Malcolm Dowding
748 Graham Trimmer
001 Robert Adam
292 Paul Griffiths
534 Brian Murphy
282 Dave Green

e =
ShEBoo~vwounrwNnr

17 - GRSB Multi-Target

X Class

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
296 David Hackett
673 Mike Shields

1397 Mick East

987 Charles Bestwick
752 John Tweddell

oOUhWNBE

28
25
23
20
26
24
22
29
25
24
27
22
21
25
23
22
25
25
22
22
18
27
24
20
23
23
24
20
24
19
20
25
19
12
18
17
20
16
15

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

Practice 1

27
26
26
25
27
26

29
28
26
29
28
26
22
26
20
21
23
15

21
26
23
25
19
27
25
12
21
23
26
25
23
19
23
18
19
19
23
22
25
21
23
26
22
20
15
20
21
22
20
25
11
18
11
12

20
14

29
28
29
30
28
27
26
24
21
23
22
19

Practice 2
30
29
28
29
24
27

24
20
28
27
26
26
23
28
21
25
22
26
27
25
21
25
27
24
26
27
23
22
21
18
19
19
23
19
16
19
16

18
18
14
18
11

29
29
30
24
25
27
25
25
24
21
20
17

Practice 3 Practice 4

29
30
30
29
29
28

27
29
26
28
28
22
29
29
30
25
21
23
25
26
27
29
22
25
22
22
26
21
22
26
23
24
23
26
22
23
23
15
25
21
22
18
22
11

30
29
29
27
28
29
24
20
29
28
24
26

30
29
29
29
30
28

100
100
100
100
99
99
99
98
97
97
96
96
96
95
94
94
93
93
93
93
92
91
90
90
87
86
85
85
83
83
79
74
73
69
65
65
62
54
46

Total
117
114
114
110
109
109

97
95
94
93
89
77

Total
116
114
113
112
110
109

[se e v vy}
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7 007 Charles Murton 24 29 26 28
8 849 Brian Yard 24 26 28 29
9 711 Paul Stockill 26 26 25 29
10 822 Pete Willis 23 25 28 27
11 445 Andy Leask 23 24 26 30
12 683 Jim Smith 26 25 23 27
13 784 Chris Webb 26 20 26 26
14 1151 Stan Wescombe 20 25 27 26
15 1426 Taff Wilcox 26 24 22 22
16 1376 Rob Hufton 26 25 26 5
17 348 Keith Hodgson 20 19 18 20
18 408 James Jones 0 26 23 27
A Class
Competitor Practicel  Practice2 Practice3 Practice 4
1 748 Graham Trimmer 25 28 27 27
2 1470 Martin Stafford 26 27 23 28
3 568 Bob Peace 25 24 28 27
4 755 Keith Upton 24 25 27 28
5 308 lan Hantman 23 25 28 28
6 614 Tony Cannon 21 26 27 30
7 633 Ray Robinson 28 22 26 27
8 906 Teresa Carnall-Williams 20 28 26 29
9 634 Walter Robinson 21 24 28 29
10 292 Paul Griffiths 24 29 22 26
11 368 John Hughes 23 24 25 29
12 379 Clare Irving 24 24 27 25
13 101 John Bucknell 23 26 23 28
14 524 Dave Morris 23 26 22 29
15 760 Bill Vaughan 23 23 26 27
16 907 Beverley Antrobus 21 25 23 28
17 558 Robert Owsianka 18 25 25 29
18 823 Rae Wills 25 20 23 28
19 1490 Paul Langfield 18 22 27 27
20 999 lan Burden 21 23 26 23
21 534 Brian Murphy 21 24 21 26
22 325 Jim Hattersley 17 25 21 26
23 290 Tom Gregg 17 17 23 27
24 476 Martin Maldar 21 28 21 8
25 896 Dave Baldock 16 17 15 5
B Class
Competitor Practice 1  Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
1 1346 Philip Stead 23 22 26 30
2 1100 Lara Bestwick 20 28 26 24
3 151 John Clarke 19 23 27 28
4 762 Mike Vince 22 24 23 26
5 1347 Lindsay Copperman 24 22 25 23
6 1139 Peter Townend 24 25 16 21
7 461 Christine Lowe 22 19 18 26
8 827 Michael Wilson 18 22 23 22
9 724 Alison Tedesco 22 16 18 24
10 068 Paul Boet 8 21 23 24
11 937 Gavin Milligan 19 22 4 22
12 1076 Simon Nicholson 7 16 19 23
18 - GRCF America Match
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3
Competitor Score X Score X  Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 99 6 100 8 99 7
2 296 David Hackett 95 1 93 1 99 4
3 1155 Michael Chinery 97 2 97 4 92 2
4 1542 J Avetoomyan 97 2 94 2 94 3
5 784 Chris Webb 92 2 95 1 96 1
6 777 Alan Warner 94 2 98 4 90 0
7 1057 Andy Summers 95 3 92 2 93 3

107
107
106
103
103
101
98
98
94
82
77
76

Total
107
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
102
101
101
100
100
100

99
97
97
96
94
93
92
89
84
78
53

Total
101
98
97
95
94
86
85
85
80
76
67
65

Total
Score
298
287
286
285
283
282
280

WO R WNAIX
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8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

440
1022
783
1056
075
476
915
798
576
1096
1187
1295
1363
937
1097
345
1299
382
1133
778
896
450

Richard Knight
Stephen Lamb
Peter Watts
Ron Pugh

Tony Bowden
Martin Maldar
John Woodward
James West
Tony Phelan
Mark Harrison
Sam Marko
Carl Stobbs
Adrian Sell
Gavin Milligan
Stephen Bushnall
Roger Hodgkins
Jane Caruana
Martin Isterling
Bozidar Zabavnik
Philip Wathen
Dave Baldock
David Lees

19 - GRSB America Match

29
30

Competitor

663
167
1155
296
1336
019
1057
634
312
476
1095
1022
098
987
097
1542
1463
777
1056
576
882
1344
762
1100
1325
778
937
896
1299
607

Brian Sedgbeer
Keith Cox
Michael Chinery
David Hackett
Andy Spong
Tony Atkins
Andy Summers
Walter Robinson
Heinrich Harke
Martin Maldar
Peter Cooper
Stephen Lamb
Simon Brownlie
Charles Bestwick
Jim Brownlie

J Avetoomyan
Simon Walters
Alan Warner
Ron Pugh

Tony Phelan
Derek Morris
Martin Hull

Mike Vince

Lara Bestwick
Andrew Todd
Philip Wathen
Gavin Milligan
Dave Baldock
Jane Caruana
Tim Read

20 - GRCF Phoenix A

XC

1
2
AC

lass

Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
810 Alan Whittle

lass

Competitor

Practice 3 Practice 4

92 4 94 2
97 1 92 1
91 2 93 3
93 1 91 1
88 1 92 4
84 2 99 5
89 0 94 1
90 0 93 1
85 0 95 2
90 2 87 1
81 1 89 2
82 1 87 1
79 1 83 1
86 2 79 1
83 0 79 0
94 2 68 0
86 1 75 1
80 0 77 0
81 1 71 0
89 1 58 0
69 0 83 1
64 0 72 0
Practice 1 Practice 2
Score X Score X
97 3 98 3
98 4 92 1
95 3 87 0
94 2 95 3
98 3 90 1
93 0 89 0
88 1 96 1
92 2 87 0
94 2 90 0
92 1 85 0
93 1 89 1
88 1 86 1
86 2 89 1
89 1 85 0
89 1 90 1
87 1 77 0
83 1 87 0
64 0 93 1
82 1 77 1
82 0 77 0
82 0 84 2
77 1 77 0
77 0 88 0
76 0 80 0
82 0 74 1
84 0 64 0
63 0 79 0
81 0 73 0
79 0 47 0
86 1 33 0
Practice 1 Practice 2
49 50
46 47
Practice 1 Practice 2

Practice 3 Practice 4

94
91
94
93
95
91
90
89
89
89
88
88
92
88
86
85
76
78
80
83
71
80

OORPPFPOOOONNONEEPNNNANRERPRPE

Practice 3
Score X

50
49

94
97
99
88
87
92
89
90
85
91
83
90
88
89
81
91
77
86
83
80
71
83
72
76
70
78
65
51
72
5

OO OO OONOOONRFRPPFRPORFRPROPFRPROONNRPEPPORPLPOWNEE

50
49

280
280
278
277
275
274
273
272
269
266
258
257
254
253
248
247
237
235
232
230
223
216

Total
Score
289
287
281
277
275
274
273
269
269
268
265
264
263
263
260
255
247
243
242
239
237
237
237
232
226
226
207
205
198
124

Total
199
191

Total

OCQORPPFPOOOOMNNONEFEPNNNANRERPRERPE
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582 Tony Pilmer
1095 Peter Cooper
049 Martin Benton
1435 Frank Heymel
1295 Carl Stobbs
256 John Garnett
508 David Milne
848 Rodney Wylam
1425 Mark Neal
10 558 Robert Owsianka
11 1440 Michael Markwort
12 284 James Green
13 1439 Stefan Pampel
14 1097 Stephen Bushnall
15 198 Darren Digby
B Class
Competitor
574 Bruce Perry
1265 Dietmar Honersch
581 John Pilmer
1269 Rolf Pobel
136 V Chapman
1438 Wilfried Gockel
1266 Torsten Riewe
1273 Frank Heiken
1267 Markus Crome
10 1434 Winfried Kah
11 1268 Michael Riethorst
12 1271 Anne Milke
13 1436 Bruno Blife
14 1433 Jurgen Frank
15 1437 Gerd Schwark
16 1270 Klaus Miiller
17 101 John Bucknell
18 1139 Peter Townend
19 1272 Reto Grin
20 078 Ken Braithwaite

O©CoO~NOOUTA WNPE

O©CoOo~NOOOTA~WNPE

21 - GRSB Phoenix A
X Class
Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
1426 Taff Wilcox
711 Paul Stockill
768 Chris Walker
296 David Hackett
468 John Lynch
007 Charles Murton
Class
Competitor
049 Martin Benton
965 Robin Ireland
964 John Harring
634 Walter Robinson
760 Bill Vaughan
848 Rodney Wylam
078 Ken Braithwaite
101 John Bucknell
750 Bill Turmeau
10 325 Jim Hattersley
11 508 David Milne
12 292 Paul Griffiths
B Class
Competitor

TNouh~WNPR

O©CO~NOOTAS WN P

47
43
44
43
42
42
41
41
40
36
44
41
36
20
40

Practice 1
41
34
42
41
39
36
35
47
31
38
28
38
34
40
23
27
13
24
39
43

Practice 1
50
46
43
46
47
44
38

Practice 1
45
45
43
40
39
34
37
44
41
33
13
14

Practice 1

45
45
37
44
43
43
40
41
42
42
40
31
24
36
44

Practice 2
41
43
44
41
34
39
36
24
34
28
36
31
31
27
30
28
40
26
37
37

Practice 2
49
45
42
41
40
40
35

Practice 2
40
39
39
34
41
37
32
36
33
35
38
42

Practice 2

45 49
47 48
50 50
44 48
46 48
45 49
49 49
48 47
47 48
48 48
43 45
44 47
39 47
39 48
46 0
Practice 3 Practice 4

45 47
48 49
44 43
42 47
46 49
47 41
42 49
44 45
42 46
38 45
40 44
36 40
33 46
38 35
35 47
38 38
36 42
30 46
45 0

14 5

Practice 3 Practice 4

38 50
45 48
47 49
46 46
48 40
43 48
39 46
Practice 3 Practice 4
45 45
44 46
41 50
40 50
42 42
45 43
40 46
30 44
35 44
40 44
41 47
43 39

Practice 3 Practice 4

186
183
181
179
179
179
179
177
177
174
172
163
146
143
130

Total
174
174
173
171
168
163
162
160
153
149
148
145
144
140
135
131
131
126
121

99

Total
187
184
181
179
175
175
158

Total
175
174
173
164
164
159
155
154
153
152
139
138

Total
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B
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Std
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1463 Simon Walters
1095 Peter Cooper
068 Paul Boet

762 Mike Vince
1139 Peter Townend

abhwnN Pk

21A - LBR Phoenix A
Competitor
1 383 Johan Iverson
2 574 Bruce Perry
3 292 Paul Griffiths
4 929 Peter Ryder

22 - GRCF Timed and Precision 2
X Class
Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
296 David Hackett
810 Alan Whittle
239 Clive Ferguson
1155 Michael Chinery
683 Jim Smith
711 Paul Stockill
118 Mark Callaghan
Class
Competitor
198 Darren Digby
256 John Garnett
1435 Frank Heymel
1425 Mark Neal
1353 Mark Davey
1440 Michael Markwort
1022 Stephen Lamb
1439 Stefan Pampel
558 Robert Owsianka
1295 Carl Stobbs
1057 Andy Summers
1097 Stephen Bushnall
13 1542 J Avetoomyan
B Class
Competitor
1272 Reto Grin
1265 Dietmar H6nersch
1267 Markus Crome
746 Graeme Tregay
1269 Rolf Pobel
1438 Wilfried Gockel
541 Gerald Nicholas
1266 Torsten Riewe
1433 Jiurgen Frank
362 Keith Howell
1268 Michael Riethorst
1111 John Heaton
1273 Frank Heiken
1436 Bruno BliRe
1271 Anne Milke
1437 Gerd Schwark
1434 Winfried Kah
450 David Lees
1324 Rikky Spencer

To~NoOUANWNPR

O©CO~NOOTAWN P

O©CoO~NOOOITA WN P

22A - LBR Timed and Precision 2

Competitor

45
41
35
36
32

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4
34
25
26
31

37
35
36
26

Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120 1
120
119
120
120
118
Practice 1
Score X
120
120
120
118
120
120
117
120
120
119
119
119
118
Practice 1
Score X
116
116
119
120 1
119
120
108
120
117
118
116
118
119
119
96
99
120
120
10

W~NOWWOWwowo o o

~Noh~rSADbhoOoOoh~,ooNN

PNWNWOWRERPMARPNORARDPRPRPWWH

Practice 1
Score X

38
37
39
42
21

46
39
38
29
24

Practice 2
Score X
240 1
233
231
229
228
225
221
213
Practice 2
Score X
224
221
219
220
218
225
217
217
188
181
205
172
167
Practice 2
Score X
225
224
219
220
225
214
225
214
219
214
215
221
191
197
197
188
180
134
136

NNO WO WO O

OFRPR_APFPONOWRAIANNDW

ONOFRPOFRPNMNWNPFPWRFRUOFRPNOWOW

Practice 2
Score X

42
39
26
35

42
44
40
44
39

45
47
44
37

Practice 3
Score X
236 10
239 15
238 9
239 11
236 10
238 6
239 12
228 9
Practice 3
Score X
234
234
232
233
233
223
232
211
232
229
190
221
177
Practice 3
Score X
234
234
234
229
225
235
235
229
227
228
224
215
235
214
214
213
199
214
148

OCWOORRONUIOOO O OO®
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NNNOOFRPNOOITUOINUUITOO WO O N OO

Practice 3
Score X

171
161
152
151
116
Total
158
146
132
129
Total
Score X
596 38
592 29
589 22
588 25
583 22
583 21
580 21
559 14
Total
Score X
578 16
575 18
571 22
571 15
571 14
568 13
566 17
548 12
540 8
529 11
514 17
512 10
462 22
Total
Score X
575 15
574 12
572 13
569 17
569 12
569 8
568 19
563 17
563 12
560 7
555 8
554 9
545 11
530 8
507 4
500 8
499 5
468 6
294 3
Tota
Score X

WOOO

Std

Std
G
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Std
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632 John Robinson
164 Phil Cowling
783 Peter Watts
676 Tony Short
282 Dave Green

abhwnN Pk

23 - GRSB Timed and Precision 2
X Class
Competitor
623 Gwyn Roberts
239 Clive Ferguson
296 David Hackett
1155 Michael Chinery
1426 Taff Wilcox
683 Jim Smith
987 Charles Bestwick
Class
Competitor
034 Neil Francis
1332 Dev Deverell
1514 David Gilchrist
634 Walter Robinson
Class
Competitor
1463 Simon Walters
1100 Lara Bestwick
1337 Jan Deverell
762 Mike Vince

TrwN - TNoUuhhwWNPR

A WN P

120
120
119
110
115

= N 00 00~

Practice 1
Score X
120 1
120
120
116
119
107
118
Practice 1
Score X
108
110
95
77
Practice 1
Score
107
108
98
115

WNNNNO1O

5
1
0
1

WEFE NN

233
210
199
211
140

PONEFO®

Practice 2

Score X

237 1

227

217

225

222

229

143

Practice 2

Score X

211

192

193

200

Practice 2
Score

209

111

141

146

P OINWN W

3
1
0
1

oOrOoOnN

The John Rolfe Trophy (Aggregate of Events 22 + 23)

Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
2 239 Clive Ferguson
3 296 David Hackett
4 1155 Michael Chinery
5 683 Jim Smith

24 - GRCF 25m Precision

Competitor

1 1348 Ben Boreham

2 345 Roger Hodgkins
3 410 Neil Jones

4 049 Martin Benton

5 075 Tony Bowden

6 503 Kjell Middleton
7 987 Charles Bestwick
8 413 Richard Jones
9 680 Michael Skinner
10 312 Heinrich Harke
11 1363 Adrian Sell

12 1469 Paul Tester

13 777 Alan Warner

14 476 Martin Maldar
15 1191 Dave Barrett-Payton
16 553 Colin Oswald
17 752 John Tweddell
18 519 Evan More

19 927 Peter Blackbee
20 681 Julie Robinshaw
21 1543 J P Sunter

22 073 Fred Boulton

23 760 Bill Vaughan

Practice 1
Score X
99
99
98
98
96
95
97
99
96
97
97
98
98
94
95
97
93
95
95
94
95
92
93

AP WOOORM_ARPLPA,WFRANIOWREMAEANIA®

22
Score

X

596
588
592
583
583

38
25
29
22
21

Practice 2
Score

223 1
232 4
234
198 0
216 4

Practice 3
Score X
232 6
238 8
239 16
233 13
233 12
238 11
234 8
Practice 3
Score X
227 9
223 1
220 1
221 4
Practice 3
Score
232 6
213 4
167 4
108 2

23
Score

X

589
585
576
574
574

Practice 3
Score X

33
16
25
23
18

X
99 4
98 4
98 4
98 4
97 3
97 0
98 2
97 3
95 2
96 2
95 2
96 4
96 3
95 4
95 2
94 1
96 0
95 0
96 1
91 1
94 2
95 3
92 2

100
100
99
96
99
100
96
94
99
97
97
95
94
98
97
95
97
96
94
97
92
94
95

NENNNWWNWEANNOORRNPPWPRARLOWWWNO

576 14
562 13
552 22
519 2
471 6
Total
Score X
589 33
585 16
576 25
574 23
574 21
574 18
495 12
Total
Score X
546 17
525 3
508 1
498 6
Total
Score
548 10
432 6
406 6
369 5
Total
Score
1185
1173
1168
1157
1157
Total
Score X
298 12
297 15
295 9
292 11
292 10
292 5
291 6
290 10
290 9
290 8
289 11
289 7
288 8
287 12
287 6
286 7
286 4
286 3
285 3
282 3
281 7
281 5
280 8

Std

Std

Std

X

71
41
54
45
39
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

859
915
1095
1513
661
534
625
789
766
607
648
157
032
382
015
937
1454
1096
1295
1088
1296
368
665
1299
1564

David Graham
John Woodward
Peter Cooper
Paul Stringer
Paul Secker
Brian Murphy
Neil Roberts
Roger Weeks
lan Waghorn
Tim Read

David Sandland
Michael Cook
Robert Barnes
Martin Isterling
Bruce Archer
Gavin Milligan
Lynnemarie Smith
Mark Harrison
Carl Stobbs
Philip Neumuller
Craig Stobbs
John Hughes
Dave Shaw
Jane Caruana
Gordon Lockwood

24A - GRCF 50m Precision

O©CoO~NOOODM~WNE

24
25
26

Competitor

075
915
766
937
503
345
073
410
777
1096
576
1295
049
1296
823
1187
680
661
1513
519
553
1543
1299
289
665
607

Tony Bowden
John Woodward
lan Waghorn
Gavin Milligan
Kjell Middleton
Roger Hodgkins
Fred Boulton
Neil Jones

Alan Warner
Mark Harrison
Tony Phelan
Carl Stobbs
Martin Benton
Craig Stobbs
Rae Wills

Sam Marko
Michael Skinner
Paul Secker
Paul Stringer
Evan More
Colin Oswald

J P Sunter
Jane Caruana

Jeremy Greenslade

Dave Shaw
Tim Read

24B - GRSB 50m Precision

abhwWwNPE

Competitor

1155
410
553
648
345

Michael Chinery
Neil Jones
Colin Oswald
David Sandland
Roger Hodgkins

93
82
92
95
93
92
88
95
93
95
89
92
90
92
90
89
86
88
85
88
87
90
91
84
76

NOFRPROFPFPNOMNORLROORRFRPMAPPWOFRLRWELEDNOLPR

Practice 1

Score
87
92
89
84
84
85
85
85
84
86
80
84
82
70
76
74
69
73
59
70
61
66
76
77
56
53

X
0
2
1
1
1
0
0
1
1
1
0
1
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
1
0
1
0
0
0
0

Practice 1

Score
94
90
86
91
84

X
1
0
0
1
1

93
99
93
94
92
91
94
93
89
91
91
88
89
86
88
91
94
91
86
90
90
89
84
89
84

PRPOORFRPONONPFPOPFPOOFRPRONMOORFRLROWOUIO

Practice 2

Score
92
88
87
96
88
90
90
81
84
83
85
79
79
81
81
77
86
74
82
70
80
74
68
66
78
59

X
4
2
0
3
2
0
0
1
1
1
2
1
0
0
2
0
1
0
2
0
0
1
0
0
0
0

Practice 2

Score
93
96
88
87
88

X
4
4
0
1
0

94
98
94
90
92
94
95
88
94
90
96
94
94
94
93
91
89
89
94
86
86
84
87
80
84

OFRPFPPPOWWNORPRP,APOWRLROOOOWNDNWOUIN

Practice 3
Score X

89
88
90
83
90
87
85
88
83
80
84
83
79
84
75
81
73
74
79
76
71
66
56
54
58
61

OO0 OO0 O0DO0DO0OO0OO0OFrRROORrROPFRPOOORNNRERRERPE

Practice 3
Score X

94
94
97
88
91

NWEFEDNR

280
279
279
279
277
277
277
276
276
276
276
274
273
272
271
271
269
268
265
264
263
263
262
253
244

Total
Score
268
268
266
263
262
262
260
254
251
249
249
246
240
235
232
232
228
221
220
216
212
206
200
197
192
173

Total
Score
281
280
271
266
263

wl\)f\.)l—‘OOI—‘\IOOCDHI\)U'IO#OO-bCD\IO-bCDOOOJBOO

OOOONOFRPRNREPNRPWOOWNWNNORUONO U X
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777 Alan Warner
1325 Andrew Todd
634 Walter Robinson
665 Dave Shaw
10 534 Brian Murphy
11 661 Paul Secker
12 937 Gavin Milligan
13 1454 Lynnemarie Smith
14 680 Michael Skinner

© 0o ~NO

25 - GRCF 1500
X Class

Competitor
1 140 Layne Chisholm
2 167 Keith Cox
3 623 Gwyn Roberts
4 296 David Hackett
5 783 Peter Watts
6 582 Tony Pilmer
7 1155 Michael Chinery

A Class
Competitor
590 Nigel Porter
239 Clive Ferguson
354 Dave Holt
810 Alan Whittle
683 Jim Smith
090 Norman Brown
203 Dave Dodson
460 Andy Lowe
711 Paul Stockill
10 768 Chris Walker
11 304 Rob Hammett
12 676 Tony Short
13 538 Phil Neale
14 228 David Emery
15 420 Chris Keller
16 330 Clive Hayward
17 673 Mike Shields
18 657 Graham Searle

OCO~NOUTAS WN P

B Class
Competitor
555 David Ovens
1492 Dale Pearmain
581 John Pilmer
043 Mel Beard
746 Graeme Tregay
341 Laurie Hinds
1022 Stephen Lamb
458 Peter Lomas
102 Alistair Bullen
10 074 Sharon Bowden
11 440 Richard Knight
12 1151 Stan Wescombe
13 539 Val Neale
14 510 Phil Milsom

OCO~NOUITA WNPF

C Class
Competitor
1 198 Darren Digby
2 118 Mark Callaghan
3 1348 Ben Boreham

84
83
87
90
73
82
78
77
81

OFrRPORFRPOPFRPOOPR

Match 1 Match 2
Score X Score X

240
239
240
240
238
240
240

22
21
23
22
14
23
21

Match 1
Score X

240
240
239
240
239
240
240
240
240
240
240
239
240
238
240
240
240
240

21
18
19
19
19
21
15
23
23
19
22
16
17
12
16
13
18
19

Match 1
Score X

240
239
239
240
239
238
229
239
240
237
238
239
237
238

21
19

9
14
16
16
20
16
13
18
16
17
12
19

180
180
180
180
176
179
120

15
14
17
15
10
12
12

Match 2
Score X

180
180
180
178
179
178
180
177
178
179
179
179
177
177
175
180
178
177

15
14
13
9
15
12
16
8
9
9
11
12
13
8
8
3
7
10

Match 2
Score X

180
180
178
177
176
175
176
179
175
178
177
176
178
178

14

=
~N O ©

o
00 00 ~NOHEF 0 WOo oo

90
84
83
76
92
82
71
76
75

RPOFRPRONRFRROPR

Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X

239 1 240 1
238 1 239 1
240 1 230 2
234 1 239 1
232 4 238 1
235 1 240 1
237 1 239 1
Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X
232 6 240 2
235 6 239 1
233 1 239 1
231 8 238 1
233 8 240 1
229 6 237 1
225 0 237 1
232 6 230 1
226 5 237 1
231 7 236 1
227 6 237 1
231 1 235 6
233 7 223 1
224 6 238 1
230 2 236 1
226 4 234 8
216 7 235 1
220 3 222 7
Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X
231 1 240 1
230 7 238 1
232 1 233 5
233 7 239 1
231 6 237 1
233 8 234 1
229 6 238 1
216 7 239 1
224 4 237 1
226 5 229 8
214 4 234 1
223 6 232 9
221 6 224 7
210 0 237 9

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X Score X Score X
239 22 179 10 236
240 17 177
240 20 178 15 228

6

229

9 239
9 238
8 236

1
1
1

86 1 260 3
85 1 252 1
82 0 252 1
83 1 249 3
81 0 246 2
74 0 238 1
85 1 234 2
81 1 234 2
69 2 225 3
Match 5
S1/2  S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
300 2 296 11495 108 B
299 2 299 1 1494 99 B
300 3 300 21490 136
299 2 293 21485 107
299 2 293 1 1476 81
298 2 273 5 1465 88
299 2 293 1 1428 102
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
299 2 292 11483 96
299 2 289 91482 83
300 2 288 11479 92
299 2 288 11474 88
298 2 282 51471 85
300 2 287 7 1471 80
299 2 289 91470 73
296 2 294 1 1469 86
297 1 291 1 1469 81
300 2 283 6 1469 80
300 2 284 6 1467 84
298 2 285 1 1467 81
299 2 294 1 1466 83
297 2 288 11462 70
296 2 283 51460 69
298 1 276 7 1454 49
298 2 283 7 1450 73
298 1 286 7 1443 62
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
299 2 292 81482 96 G
300 2 286 71473 80 B
299 1 291 1 1472 64 B
295 1 287 8 1471 71 B
296 2 289 91468 75
299 2 286 7 1465 71
297 1 289 11458 76
299 1 283 11455 70
295 1 282 81453 62
297 2 285 7 1452 69
299 2 289 61451 72
298 2 281 21449 62
298 2 280 21438 55
297 1 271 5 1431 60
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
299 2 286 1 1478 89 G
299 1 291 1 1474 70 G
299 2 291 1 1472 91 G
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230 8 237 9
230 5 232 9
225 2 236 1
232 1 234 8
231 1 235 1
224 2 234 6
222 5 232 1
220 4 234 1
226 4 226 1
224 5 234 1
219 2 232 1
221 1 236 1
218 2 231 8
224 3 234 9
223 2 238 1
216 3 235 8
218 2 230 2
220 2 234 7
214 4 219 5
196 1 229 4
209 4 231 7
196 1 226 9
213 3 226 1
213 0 224 6
207 5 225 5
Match 3 Match 4
Score X Score X
224 7 232 8
212 4 217 1
219 6 232 6
208 4 234 9
220 2 219 7
221 4 223 8
209 2 228 6
222 1 229 5
213 1 230 4
213 4 235 1
202 3 215 8
221 2 209 3
222 4 228 2
204 2 232 6
208 4 184 5
157 2 228 1
188 2 224 3
209 1 230 5
186 2 217 6
100 0 231 9
198 3 211 5
161 1 172 5
169 1 169 6
202 7 138 3
178 0 169 2
128 2 131 2

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

4 314 Maurice Harney 228 14 176 11
5 1435 Frank Heymel 238 10 178 9
6 1438 Wilfried Gockel 240 21 176 6
7 1269 Rolf Pobel 238 16 173 6
8 1272 Reto Grin 229 13 178 9
9 1265 Dietmar Honersch 238 11 176 10
10 301 Geoff Hall 239 16 177 9
11 468 John Lynch 228 10 179 13
12 688 Steve Smoothy 239 12 176 6
13 837 Andy Witheridge 240 16 179 8
14 586 David Pollock 238 17 180 8
15 180 Ashley Dagger 240 23 170 10
16 520 Barry Morgan 228 16 175 6
17 450 David Lees 237 9 163 7
18 1290 Stiofan MacReamoinn239 20 176 5
19 1425 Mark Neal 228 11 175 9
20 213 Malcolm Dukes 237 10 178 4
21 210 Paul Drake 226 7 179 10
22 129 Terry Carter 236 9 172 6
23 821 Trevor Williams 237 15 173 7
24 408 James Jones 232 6 173 4
25 999 lan Burden 236 13 176 5
26 998 David Shea 234 11 174 4
27 364 Paul Howson 199 6 180 8
28 1028 Becky Baldock 233 10 137 6
D Class Match 1 Match 2

Competitor Score X Score X
1 1043 John Baldock 240 12 175 8
2 283 Doug Green 239 19 177 12
3 1372 David Hart 240 20 172 8
4 1266 Torsten Riewe 239 16 175 7
5 1327 Peter Crouch 234 8 172 6
6 564 Bill Parr 237 14 171 3
7 067 Andy Senneck 237 18 176 6
8 614 Tony Cannon 239 19 176 7
9 035 Chris Barnett 235 9 171 4
10 1267 Markus Crome 238 13 178 2
11 135 Paul Chapman 238 11 170 3
12 1273 Frank Heiken 196 14 175 3
13 1433 Jiurgen Frank 234 15 118 3
14 1447 Robert Carolan 187 7 172 4
15 1268 Michael Riethorst 216 10 178 8
16 1246 Padraig Herlihy 181 8 178 4
17 1341 James Atkinson 157 5 165 3
18 1446 John Walls 156 5 110 2
19 1436 Bruno BliRe 168 12 115 3
20 245 Ron Flint 219 7 136 O
21 1450 John O'Grady 109 4 171 3
22 1456 Tom Conachey 145 4 138 1
23 1448 John McKenna 172 3 88 0
24 1245 Pat Herlihy 143 7 130 4
25 1457 Eoin Gollogley 164 5 69 2
26 1449 Declan Canhill 80 1 95 0
Match 5
Modified

Competitor

1 558 Robert Owsianka
2 410 Neil Jones

3 929 Peter Ryder

4 508 David Milne

25A - LBR 1500

Score X Score X Score X Score X

239 18 177 1
240 18 178 10
238 18 174 8
239 19 174 8

222
224
220
228

4 231
6 233
5 235
4 229

8

4
1
8

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

299 2 294 1
298 1 286 9
299 2 283 5
298 1 283 5
296 1 289 4
295 1 282 1
297 1 281 8
294 1 292 1
298 1 282 6
296 1 273 2
295 2 281 9
299 2 273 7
297 2 290 1
293 1 287 9
296 1 262 3
297 1 283 8
293 1 277 5
297 1 276 4
290 1 275 4
292 1 276 2
284 1 272 7
293 1 269 3
287 1 261 6
298 2 277 3
290 1 280 7
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
295 1 281 7
298 2 280 1
290 1 269 4
293 1 271 7
296 1 276 3
296 2 268 5
294 1 262 4
286 1 252 5
285 1 269 3
253 1 284 8
280 1 267 3
295 1 281 8
290 8 280 7
285 1 284 3
292 9 279 2
265 8 284 5
282 9 268 3
296 1 281 6
293 1 253 2
287 9 249 1
248 9 255 2
273 6 246 2
276 0 259 4
245 1 249 1
223 1 247 5
110 1 201 O
S1/2 S3/4
Score X Score X
296 1 283 5
296 1 274 6
294 1 281 5
258 1 278 8
Match 5
S1/2 S3/4

1464 75 S
1462 60 S
1459 66 B
1458 61 B
1458 60 B
1449 56
1448 67
1447 63
1447 59
1446 61
1445 68
1439 79
1439 64
1438 49
1434 63
1434 55
1433 36
1432 45
1406 39
1403 43
1401 44
1396 42
1395 47
1391 43
1372 44
Total
Score X Std
1447 57 G
1423 75 B
1422 59 B
1420 58 B
1417 43
1416 56
1406 55
1404 48
1403 31
1401 52
1381 39
1377 42
1372 39
1364 40
1357 38
1293 28
1284 25
1282 33
1232 35
1222 26
1192 26
1135 19
1133 14
1107 34
1050 25
745 6
Total
Score X
1448 51
1445 61
1442 63
1406 64
Total
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Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X  Std

1 140 Layne Chisholm 240 15 180 14 234 8 238 1 299 2 294 11485 88 G
2 666 Chris Farr 233 8 176 4 229 4 229 5 296 1 284 5 1447 45
3 164 Phil Cowling 237 13 177 7 221 4 231 3 298 2 280 5 1444 53
4 358 William Horne 230 14 177 10 216 4 237 1 298 1 284 8 1442 67
5 090 Norman Brown 238 11 175 9 227 1 237 1 294 1 269 1 1440 63
6 683 Jim Smith 238 14 176 5 216 4 231 6 294 1 285 1 1440 54
7 783 Peter Watts 230 19 177 9 222 4 232 1 294 1 276 6 1431 66
8 410 Neil Jones 220 6 179 5 223 3 223 4 294 1 277 5 1416 36
9 1006 Nick Towndrow 232 2 163 5 208 3 234 7 290 8 285 41412 29
10 074 Sharon Bowden 232 10 166 2 215 3 223 3 290 1 282 7 1408 37
11 330 Clive Hayward 231 13 171 1 211 5 233 6 285 1 268 5 1399 42
12 1290 Stiofan MacReamoinn235 10 175 7 187 1 221 1 294 1 275 6 1387 44
13 811 Pete Whomersley 233 8 168 4 201 2 228 6 292 1 261 4 1383 40
14 765 Richard Vowles 237 12 164 0 198 2 219 3 296 1 254 31368 30
15 228 David Emery 228 6 162 3 147 1 225 5 292 7 245 4 1299 26
16 102 Alistair Bullen 226 4 167 3 142 2 229 7 268 4 245 0 1277 20
17 538 Phil Neale 198 6 150 2 189 3 214 6 267 8 253 51271 30
18 282 Dave Green 178 5 132 0 170 O 193 1 286 8 278 3 1237 17
19 1331 Malcolm Dowding 218 6 170 4 144 0 213 0 273 5 211 1 1229 16
20 085 Neil Brooklyn 209 7 158 2 182 2 227 9 127 8 222 21125 30
21 1370 Adrian Sweet 138 3 115 2 168 3 209 1 152 3 200 3 982 15
26 - GRSB 1500 Match 5
X Class Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 240 20 179 9 233 7 239 2 300 2 297 11488 99 S
2 167 Keith Cox 240 21 178 12 234 1 240 2 300 2 293 21485 113 S
3 296 David Hackett 238 16 178 8 228 6 237 1 298 2 290 1 1469 76
4 768 Chris Walker 240 19 176 5 230 7 237 1 298 1 288 1 1469 73
5 239 Clive Ferguson 238 20 176 12 218 4 236 8 299 2 287 11454 79
6 410 Neil Jones 239 19 174 5 220 5 239 1 297 2 283 9 1452 70
Match 5
A Class Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1155 Michael Chinery 240 18 177 12 230 8 238 1 299 1 288 11472 80 S
2 043 Mel Beard 240 14 177 9 228 6 239 1 298 2 275 1 1457 77
3 460 Andy Lowe 237 16 178 10 222 6 238 1 299 2 281 8 1455 75
4 354 Dave Holt 237 18 179 8 218 5 236 1 299 2 285 11454 80
5 102 Alistair Bullen 234 13 176 10 226 4 238 1 298 1 280 1 1452 68
6 711 Paul Stockill 240 7 177 8 225 6 232 1 295 1 280 11449 62
7 1151 Stan Wescombe 238 19 176 11 223 4 235 9 293 1 280 5 1445 64
8 180 Ashley Dagger 240 20 174 8 220 4 238 1 297 2 270 4 1439 69
9 673 Mike Shields 240 14 176 9 223 4 238 1 297 1 265 5 1439 63
10 837 Andy Witheridge 235 13 174 11 226 9 231 5 297 2 274 7 1437 67
11 539 Val Neale 235 13 172 8 232 6 235 1 294 1 268 3 1436 58
12 538 Phil Neale 237 13 178 9 222 3 229 6 297 1 273 31436 53
13 458 Peter Lomas 229 11 175 6 222 4 231 8 294 1 278 4 1429 46
14 769 Kirsty Walker 235 11 176 7 214 1 235 1 288 1 277 11425 53
15 683 Jim Smith 205 11 176 9 223 5 234 1 296 1 289 7 1423 65
16 1492 Dale Pearmain 189 13 176 6 226 7 230 1 299 2 279 8 1399 67
17 765 Richard Vowles 238 11 170 4 192 2 231 9 293 1 272 8 1396 47
18 510 Phil Milsom 235 8 113 3 187 3 234 9 292 1 279 51340 40
19 1180 Andrew Jarman 146 7 93 5 215 0 224 9 259 1 276 9 1213 44
20 568 Bob Peace 183 8 162 1 193 1 221 2 284 1 O 0 1043 23
Match 5
B Class Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 S1/2  S3/4 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X Std
1 1426 Taff Wilcox 239 14 175 5 225 7 236 6 297 1 287 81459 58 G
2 1022 Stephen Lamb 237 16 177 7 219 9 233 8 298 1 286 61450 63 G
3 445 Andy Leask 227 16 172 11 225 5 233 7 297 1 283 8 1437 64 B
4 330 Clive Hayward 233 7 176 7 209 2 233 1 297 2 279 51427 53
5 468 John Lynch 237 15 171 6 213 3 233 1 294 1 275 51423 51
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6 213 Malcolm Dukes 237 12 171 1 213 3 234 7
7 760 Bill Vaughan 236 14 170 7 209 4 236 1
8 287 Ken Green 235 11 172 3 205 1 225 6
9 524 Dave Morris 231 11 171 7 172 3 230 7
10 508 David Milne 198 10 166 2 206 2 225 7
C Class Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1228 Jason Coppin 240 18 169 7 217 4 232 9
2 520 Barry Morgan 235 9 172 3 216 6 229 5
3 1447 Robert Carolan 236 15 172 4 220 6 233 ©6
4 245 Ron Flint 236 15 176 9 205 2 231 9
5 1463 Simon Walters 237 10 174 9 202 0 229 9
6 118 Mark Callaghan 240 15 174 6 178 3 232 6
7 964 John Harring 233 9 165 4 211 1 231 5
8 1490 Paul Langfield 234 11 168 3 198 1 232 7
9 1043 John Baldock 233 7 173 6 196 1 232 1
10 1570 R Knight 237 13 170 5 195 2 235 1
11 888 Sue Farr 233 6 164 0 212 3 221 4
12 1071 Bill Ewing 229 6 173 7 212 5 224 8
13 496 John McCue 235 12 172 7 195 1 230 ©6
14 408 James Jones 231 3 170 3 204 3 232 1
15 135 Paul Chapman 225 4 172 5 197 2 226 7
16 423 Phil Kench 227 3 160 2 201 3 208 6
17 1346 Philip Stead 233 8 173 7 197 1 233 1
18 730 Granville Thomas 230 9 166 4 192 2 225 7
19 390 Alec James 231 10 167 4 168 2 210 2
20 284 James Green 234 9 170 7 171 2 217 6
21 341 Laurie Hinds 236 13 152 0 148 0 219 1
22 1191 Dave Barrett-Payton 204 7 172 6 96 0 239 8
D Class Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4

Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 965 Robin Ireland 234 11 168 7 209 6 226 4
2 034 Neil Francis 234 13 165 5 203 2 229 9
3 492 Terry Maynard 230 5 168 3 199 2 226 5
4 283 Doug Green 195 9 172 5 211 0 230 4
5 1010 Toby Bullen 230 8 173 5 205 2 219 6
6 999 lan Burden 235 6 159 3 183 0 226 5
7 1514 David Gilchrist 207 3 172 7 169 0 226 7
8 621 Howard Ridley 228 4 166 4 187 0 223 4
9 896 Dave Baldock 222 6 160 3 190 4 203 1
10 362 Keith Howell 227 5 164 4 192 2 222 3
11 614 Tony Cannon 238 18 166 2 218 4 165 4
12 461 Christine Lowe 231 6 169 6 175 3 190 2
13 762 Mike Vince 224 4 163 2 194 1 206 5
14 085 Neil Brooklyn 220 6 160 0O 9% 0 216 2
15 068 Paul Boet 133 3 147 1 181 0 194 2
16 1446 John Walls 220 0 147 1 14 0 213 1
17 1451 Vincent White 228 5 162 2 91 0 224 5
18 1132 Tom Flint 221 5 151 2 O 0 196 2
19 1157 Graeme Waddell 181 1 129 1 56 0 188 1

The Sue Mansbridge Rose Bowl (Aggregate of Events 25 + 26)

25
Competitor Score X
1 167 Keith Cox 1494 99
2 623 Gwyn Roberts 1490 136
3 296 David Hackett 1485 107
4 768 Chris Walker 1469 80
5 239 Clive Ferguson 1482 83
6 354 Dave Holt 1479 92
7 043 Mel Beard 1471 71
8 460 Andy Lowe 1469 86

291 1 275 6 1421 45
290 1 260 6 1401 55
287 1 263 21387 35
291 1 253 31348 45
280 5 O 0 1075 26

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
293 1 275 81426 59 G
294 1 279 61425 42 G
276 7 279 91416 47 S
294 1 272 41414 55 B
296 1 270 31408 48 B
294 1 276 4 1394 49
291 1 261 31392 35
293 1 266 51391 42
294 1 262 4 1390 42
292 1 256 21385 48
285 1 259 31374 27
290 1 244 51372 46
280 6 250 51371 37
295 6 237 31369 28
277 9 258 21355 29
287 1 266 31349 27
295 1 217 5 1348 46
269 5 265 31347 30
290 1 240 51306 35
291 1 206 21289 38
288 1 225 11268 30
173 7 268 4 1152 32

Match 5

S1/2 S3/4 Total
Score X Score X Score X Std
286 8 264 51387 41 G
275 1 275 1 1381 48 G
277 1 268 61368 31 S
295 1 260 21363 33 B
2656 0 265 41357 25 B
282 1 253 31338 27
292 8 265 51331 30
287 1 239 61330 30
290 1 250 21315 30
225 2 278 61308 22
231 7 274 31292 38
286 8 237 41288 29
284 4 199 1 1270 17
275 9 243 31210 20
291 8 215 1 1161 15
285 4 247 4 1126 10
214 1 204 2 1123 15
249 1 173 0 990 10
237 3 115 0 906 6

26 Total
Score X Score X
1485 113 2979 212
1488 99 2978 235
1469 76 2954 183
1469 73 2938 153
1454 79 2936 162
1454 80 2933 172
1457 77 2928 148
1455 75 2924 161
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9 711 Paul Stockill
10 1022 Stephen Lamb
11 102 Alistair Bullen
12 538 Phil Neale
13 1155 Michael Chinery
14 410 Neil Jones
15 683 Jim Smith
16 1151 Stan Wescombe
17 673 Mike Shields
18 458 Peter Lomas
19 837 Andy Witheridge
20 330 Clive Hayward
21 180 Ashley Dagger
22 539 Val Neale
23 1492 Dale Pearmain
24 468 John Lynch
25 118 Mark Callaghan
26 520 Barry Morgan
27 213 Malcolm Dukes
28 1043 John Baldock
29 283 Doug Green
30 1447 Robert Carolan
31 510 Phil Milsom
32 408 James Jones
33 135 Paul Chapman
34 999 lan Burden
35 341 Laurie Hinds
36 614 Tony Cannon
37 245 Ron Flint
38 508 David Milne
39 1446 John Walls
27 - GRCF Bianchi
X Class
Competitor
1 623 Gwyn Roberts
2 167 Keith Cox
3 043 Mel Beard
4 228 David Emery
A Class
Competitor
1 330 Clive Hayward
2 239 Clive Ferguson
3 496 John McCue
4 657 Graham Searle
5 673 Mike Shields
6 711 Paul Stockill
7 811 Pete Whomersley
8 362 Keith Howell
B Class
Competitor
1 198 Darren Digby
2 420 Chris Keller
3 341 Laurie Hinds
C Class
Competitor
1 283 Doug Green
2 308 lan Hantman
3 736 Mal Thompson
4 1043 John Baldock
5 1028 Becky Baldock

Mover
Score X
476 35
460 29
430 24
465 25

Mover
Score X
441 7
458 17
461 30
457 19
445 12
432 9
453 15
446 9

Mover
Score X
448 18
439 16
411 10

Mover
Score X
439 15
417 9
384 7
419 11
309 6

1469
1458
1453
1466
1428
1445
1471
1449
1450
1455
1446
1454
1439
1438
1473
1447
1474
1439
1433
1447
1423
1364
1431
1401
1381
1396
1465
1404
1222
1406
1282

Plates

480
470
470
480

Plates

470
450
460
450
460
480
410
450

Plates

450
460
440

Plates

440
460
420
390
430

81 1449
76 1450
62 1452
83 1436
102 1472
61 1452
85 1423
62 1445
73 1439
70 1429
61 1437
49 1427
79 1439
55 1436
80 1399
63 1423
70 1394
64 1425
36 1421
57 1390
75 1363
40 1416
60 1340
44 1369
39 1355
42 1338
71 1268
48 1292
26 1414
64 1075
33 1126
Barricade
Score X
480 42
470 36
480 42
422 21
Barricade
Score X
466 21
454 24
456 27
453 21
445 21
427 16
478 29
420 8
Barricade
Score X
460 30
432 26
450 17
Barricade
Score X
434 26
434 21
456 22
438 18
386 18

62
63
68
53
80
70
65
64
63
46
67
53
69
58
67
51
49
42
45
42
33
a7
40
28
29
27
30
38
55
26
10

Practical

Score
470
478
480
476

X

41
38
35
26

Practical
Score X

462
476
449
464
451
458
442
456

21
24
19
23
17
33
22
19

Practical
Score X

466
465
476

32
22
33

Practical

Score
460
447
455
457
447

X

26
26
18
16
19

2918 143
2908 139
2905 130
2902 136
2900 182
2897 131
2894 150
2894 126
2889 136
2884 116
2883 128
2881 102
2878 148
2874 113
2872 147
2870 114
2868 119
2864 106
2854 81
2837 99
2786 108
2780 87
2771 100
2770 72
2736 68
2734 69
2733 101
2696 86
2636 81
2481 90
2408 43
Total
Score X Std
1906 166 S
1878 150
1860 148
1843 120
Total
Score X Std
1839 96
1838 110
1826 122
1824 108
1801 96
1797 106
1783 107
1772 81
Total
Score X Std
1824 125 B
1796 110
1777 104
Total
Score X Std
1773 111
1748 101
1715 89
1704 84
1572 86

Phoenix 2005 Results v1

Page 20 of 42



D Class
Competitor
1265 Dietmar Honersch
1272 Reto Griin
520 Barry Morgan
614 Tony Cannon
1266 Torsten Riewe
1267 Markus Crome
226 Bill Ellis
408 James Jones
240 Dave Ferguson
035 Chris Barnett
896 Dave Baldock
284 James Green

e =
ShEBoo~vw~ounrwNnr

27A - LBR Bianchi

Competitor
043 Mel Beard
196 Wayne Dickin
164 Phil Cowling
783 Peter Watts
090 Norman Brown
1006 Nick Towndrow
811 Pete Whomersley
666 Chris Farr
748 Graham Trimmer
10 358 William Horne
11 657 Graham Searle
12 765 Richard Vowles
13 228 David Emery
14 283 Doug Green
15 074 Sharon Bowden
16 282 Dave Green
17 180 Ashley Dagger
18 085 Neil Brooklyn
19 035 Chris Barnett
20 1043 John Baldock

O©CoOoO~NOUPA~WNE

28 - GRSB Bianchi

X Class

Competitor
632 John Robinson
043 Mel Beard
623 Gwyn Roberts
167 Keith Cox
239 Clive Ferguson

gabhwnNBE

A Class

Competitor
711 Paul Stockill
296 David Hackett
673 Mike Shields
090 Norman Brown
590 Nigel Porter
318 Dave Harris
568 Bob Peace
496 John McCue
765 Richard Vowles

O©CoO~NOOOITA~ WNPE

B Class
Competitor
1 180 Ashley Dagger

Mover
Score X
400 6
356 15
417 12
321 3
380 5
377 9
338 4
300 9
345 4
266 3
329 5
307 3

Mover
Score X
465 25
440 14
432 15
457 18
450 16
420 10
352 8
415 10
351 7
329 4
414 13
349 5
407 13
427 16
330 3
325 3
399 12
391 4
260 4
375 6

Mover
Score X
457 26
451 15
458 31
472 27
445 10

Mover
Score X
452 17
442 15
417 12
411 13
415 15
414 9
432 11
438 14
301 2

Mover
Score X
449 16

Plates

450
400
400
440
410
440
420
410
370
330
370
330

Plates

460
470
440
460
430
420
440
440
460
480
420
440
400
330
390
350
460
410
390
300

Plates

480
480
440
420
450

Plates

470
440
470
460
440
440
440
370
390

Plates

470

Barricade
Score X
435 26
452 22
389 19
460 27
478 29
356 21
363 9
341 14
353 12
378 13
342 11
166 8

Barricade
Score X
480 42
470 38
461 19
428 24
449 19
418 19
480 39
426 11
456 25
433 15
439 20
471 23
439 22
445 13
409 18
458 24
397 18
340 10
378 10
355 11

Barricade
Score X
480 35
480 35
478 37
480 45
476 28

Barricade
Score X
446 29
476 37
473 24
461 34
478 35
476 34
442 22
467 26
454 30

Barricade
Score X
476 34

Practical
Score X
421 14
453 18
448 16
418 13
359 10
440 19
422 16
434 11
404 19
438 17
336 2
343 12

Practical
Score X
470 23
442 18
460 23
438 18
440 18
465 24
449 23
437 17
434 17
439 18
395 18
403 9
389 20
402 8
387 11
380 10
256 2
371 12
407 7
364 10

Practical
Score X
472 30
468 28
476 38
473 36
453 18

Practical
Score X
463 24
467 29
446 25
467 28
448 30
443 27
439 17
440 19
411 19

Practical
Score X
441 24

Total
Score X Std

1706 91
1661 95
1654 87
1639 87
1627 85
1613 93
1543 71
1485 75
1472 72
1412 66
1377 55
1146 56

Total

Score X Std
1875 136 S
1822 117
1793 101
1783 106
1769 96
1723 95
1721 114
1718 82
1681 93
1681 85
1668 93
1663 81
1635 95
1604 70
1516 71
1513 72
1512 78
1512 67
1435 60
1394 57

Total
Score X Std
1889 139
1879 126
1852 150
1845 150
1824 101

Total
Score X Std
1831 117
1825 125
1806 108
1799 121
1781 124
1773 114
1753 94
1715 96
1556 90

Total
Score X Std
1836 121 G
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2 510 Phil Milsom

3 460 Andy Lowe

4 657 Graham Searle
5 228 David Emery

6 330 Clive Hayward
7 768 Chris Walker

8 420 Chris Keller

9 213 Malcolm Dukes
10 287 Ken Green

11

12

13

811 Pete Whomersley

847 Paul Wright
390 Alec James

C Class
Competitor
308 lan Hantman
964 John Harring
987 Charles Bestwick
371 Paul Hunter
198 Darren Digby
283 Doug Green
520 Barry Morgan
1275 Paul Atkinson
614 Tony Cannon
10 074 Sharon Bowden
11 1332 Dev Deverell
12 558 Robert Owsianka
13 1151 Stan Wescombe
14 363 Pete Howell
15 539 Val Neale
16 1028 Becky Baldock
17 965 Robin Ireland
18 586 David Pollock

O©CoO~NOOThA WNPE

19 906 Teresa Carnall-Williams

20 364 Paul Howson
21 314 Maurice Harney
22 284 James Green
23 341 Laurie Hinds

24 907 Beverley Antrobus

25 468 John Lynch
26 379 Clare Irving
27 769 Kirsty Walker
28 370 Jennie Hunter
29 524 Dave Morris
30 226 Bill Ellis

D Class
Competitor
810 Alan Whittle
1043 John Baldock
1100 Lara Bestwick
929 Peter Ryder
085 Neil Brooklyn
1336 Andy Spong
290 Tom Gregg
240 Dave Ferguson
1327 Peter Crouch
10 896 Dave Baldock
11 730 Granville Thomas
12 325 Jim Hattersley
13 850 Derek Yates
14 035 Chris Barnett
15 348 Keith Hodgson
16 450 David Lees

OCO~NOOTAWNPF

425 12
433 9
416 6
432 12
424 13
424 15
378 12
401 7
378 9
306 10
395 7
239 6

Mover
Score X
401
420
393
374
299
402
349
289
307
376
348
346
345
336
355
271
409 1
360
360
289
296
304
253
322
272
268
211
165
192
210

P
N Ao

[EnN
~N oo O o~

=

GQWNWRARRLPUUOOAORABRADMOOCOODUIOINOOLOON

Mover
Score X
410
393
332
282
319
328
280
289
320
262
171
341
221
242
280
144

B
w o

|
PRPFRPOORFRPWNNNOO OOl

430
440
440
420
420
420
390
390
430
420
440
400

Plates

440
410
400
440
470
410
420
430
440
400
440
410
380
0
380
420
280
380
300
420
360
400
430
370
390
350
400
430
370
240

Plates

440
410
390
420
400
360
410
420
330
390
390
260
350
260
310
330

471 34
459 28
474 27
452 27
478 32
466 30
474 33
461 26
432 18
475 26
376 8
471 20
Barricade
Score X
472 28
464 34
451 27
431 22
474 36
455 25
451 20
459 26
434 31
455 22
453 27
439 25
461 28
471 34
440 17
445 20
472 25
436 18
476 34
426 24
462 31
444 21
425 23
434 20
410 18
458 28
460 34
467 26
413 19
339 17
Barricade
Score X
451 19
461 30
423 23
436 22
417 26
467 26
435 18
426 19
393 7
383 9
457 24
426 14
387 9
451 20
427 13
440 23

453
450
440
445
426
432
462
442
432
446
417
433

22
23
18
16
21
24
23
21
15
19
12
16

Practical
Score X

452
449
471
462
451
418
446
468
466
406
392
432
437
429
425
453
428
408
446
446
459
416
436
404
446
415
419
416
425
406

22
17
26
19
23
19
13
25
25

9

7
13
15
18
12
18
22
17
23
15
21
11
15
14
15

8
17
16

6
20

Practical
Score X

449
441
444
442
442
406
417
393
405
382
379
364
409
409
338
427

23
17
16
13
20
8
17
14
8
8
9
5
15
12
6
17

1779 111
1772 103
1770 95
1749 97
1748 108
1742 111
1704 107
1694 93
1672 85
1647 97
1628 71
1543 82
Total
Score X Std
1755 99 G
1743 106 S
1715 105
1707 89
1694 111
1685 95
1666 83
1646 101
1637 101
1637 81
1633 86
1627 85
1623 88
1606 94
1600 72
1589 86
1589 85
1584 81
1582 91
1581 85
1577 92
1564 77
1544 89
1530 76
1518 73
1491 75
1490 94
1478 87
1400 65
1195 66
Total
Score X Std
1750 96 G
1705 101 G
1589 89 B
1580 82 B
1578 91 B
1561 76
1542 78
1528 77
1448 50
1417 59
1397 73
1391 51
1367 59
1362 59
1355 51
1341 74
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17 1180 Andrew Jarman 87 0 440 382 15 425 20 1334 79
18 408 James Jones 291 2 360 230 20 415 15 1286 72
19 1518 Enrico Vendettuoli 163 2 310 395 6 418 9 1286 48
20 633 Ray Robinson 171 0 340 433 23 331 6 1275 63
21 274 Tony Goring 205 4 270 378 10 390 12 1243 53
22 1344 Martin Hull 124 3 310 442 18 345 6 1221 58
23 1337 Jan Deverell 155 3 290 458 26 313 2 1216 60
24 212 Vanessa Duffy 186 0 300 340 12 356 12 1182 54
25 1516 Lesley-Anne Vendettuoli 181 4 300 409 13 227 4 1117 51
26 999 lan Burden 349 8 0 402 6 0 0 751 14
The Target Sports Trophy (Aggregate of Events 27 + 28)
27 28 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1906 166 1852 150 3758 316
2 043 Mel Beard 1860 148 1879 126 3739 274
3 167 Keith Cox 1878 150 1845 150 3723 300
4 239 Clive Ferguson 1838 110 1824 101 3662 211
5 711 Paul Stockill 1797 106 1831 117 3628 223
6 673 Mike Shields 1801 96 1806 108 3607 204
7 657 Graham Searle 1824 108 1770 95 3594 203
8 228 David Emery 1843 120 1749 97 3592 217
9 330 Clive Hayward 1839 96 1748 108 3587 204
10 496 John McCue 1826 122 1715 96 3541 218
11 198 Darren Digby 1824 125 1694 111 3518 236
12 308 lan Hantman 1748 101 1755 99 3503 200
13 420 Chris Keller 1796 110 1704 107 3500 217
14 283 Doug Green 1773 111 1685 95 3458 206
15 811 Pete Whomersley 1783 107 1647 97 3430 204
16 1043 John Baldock 1704 84 1705 101 3409 185
17 341 Laurie Hinds 1777 104 1544 89 3321 193
18 520 Barry Morgan 1654 87 1666 83 3320 170
19 614 Tony Cannon 1639 87 1637 101 3276 188
20 1028 Becky Baldock 1572 86 1589 86 3161 172
21 240 Dave Ferguson 1472 72 1528 77 3000 149
22 896 Dave Baldock 1377 55 1417 59 2794 114
23 035 Chris Barnett 1412 66 1362 59 2774 125
24 408 James Jones 1485 75 1286 72 2771 147
25 226 Bill Ellis 1543 71 1195 66 2738 137
26 284 James Green 1146 56 1564 77 2710 133
The Phoenix Gallery Rifle Champion (Aggregate of Events 25 + 26 + 27 + 28)
25 26 27 28 Total
Competitor Score X Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 623 Gwyn Roberts 1490 136 1488 99 1906 166 1852 150 6736 551
2 167 Keith Cox 1494 99 1485 113 1878 150 1845 150 6702 512
3 043 Mel Beard 1471 71 1457 77 1860 148 1879 126 6667 422
4 239 Clive Ferguson 1482 83 1454 79 1838 110 1824 101 6598 373
5 711  Paul Stockill 1469 81 1449 62 1797 106 1831 117 6546 366
6 673 Mike Shields 1450 73 1439 63 1801 96 1806 108 6496 340
7 330 Clive Hayward 1454 49 1427 53 1839 96 1748 108 6468 306
8 1043 John Baldock 1447 57 1390 42 1704 84 1705 101 6246 284
9 283 Doug Green 1423 75 1363 33 1773 111 1685 95 6244 314
10 520 Barry Morgan 1439 64 1425 42 1654 87 1666 83 6184 276
11 341 Laurie Hinds 1465 71 1268 30 1777 104 1544 89 6054 294
12 614 Tony Cannon 1404 48 1292 38 1639 87 1637 101 5972 274
13 408 James Jones 1401 44 1369 28 1485 75 1286 72 5541 219
29 - GRCF Speed Steel
Competitor Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Total
1 308 lan Hantman 14.6 14.1 13.1 12.9 13.1 68.02
2 043 Mel Beard 13.1 14.2 13.8 14.9 15.3 71.54
3 140 Layne Chisholm 15.0 12.6 15.1 15.8 13.9 72.56
4 1287 Peter Cotton 15.2 14.5 15.9 16.1 16.7 78.65
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673
371
198

Mike Shields
Paul Hunter
Darren Digby

196 Wayne Dickin
676 Tony Short

1338
1265
725

Lee Bampton
Dietmar Honersch
Mick Tedesco

582 Tony Pilmer

1435
1440
1339

341
1269
1273

078

Frank Heymel
Michael Markwort
Philip Bampton
Laurie Hinds

Rolf Pobel

Frank Heiken
Ken Braithwaite

1266 Torsten Riewe

1073

Richard Lelliott

1010 Toby Bullen

1492
1409
1272
1507

Dale Pearmain

George Granycome

Reto Grin
Graham Hill
Bruno BluRRe

581 John Pilmer

465
848
698

Michael Lucas
Rodney Wylam
Dave Stanley

1433 Jurgen Frank

1267

245
1268
1439

Markus Crome
Ron Flint

Michael Riethorst
Stefan Pampel

1271 Anne Milke
724 Alison Tedesco
1434 Winfried Kah

103
1270
1437
1139
1232
1454

5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28 1436

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47 1097

Peter Burdge
Klaus Mller
Gerd Schwark
Peter Townend
David Gibson
Lynnemarie Smith
Stephen Bushnall

30 - GRSB Speed Steel
Competitor

765

239
847
140
308
167
354
043

O©oOoO~NOOTh,WNPE

Richard Vowles

133 John Chambers

Clive Ferguson
Paul Wright
Layne Chisholm
lan Hantman
Keith Cox

Dave Holt

Mel Beard

10 460 Andy Lowe

11 078

Ken Braithwaite

12 1541 Andy Merritt

13 318

Dave Harris

14 274 Tony Goring

15 811

Pete Whomersley

16 614 Tony Cannon

17 198
18 341

Darren Digby
Laurie Hinds

16.5
17.7
16.9
18.2
17.8
17.6
18.4
18.0
19.3
18.2
21.5
18.0
19.0
19.9
20.5
19.6
19.7
18.8
191
23.7
20.0
20.4
24.9
24.3
19.7
22.0
27.7
24.5
24.2
23.2
26.5
26.3
21.0
20.9
30.8
30.5
25.2
28.2
24.4
27.6
28.1
57.7
25.3

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

8.81
8.66
9.82
11.2
9.06
9.98
10.1
10.4
10.7
10.7
10.5
11.3
11.0
10.8
114
11.6
12.1
12.4

14.4
15.2
18.8
17.3
18.3
15.9
18.6
18.3
18.6
20.3
19.9
22.4
18.1
20.9
21.4
20.2
18.2
20.9
18.6
20.3
23.3
22.5
22.1
21.8
20.5
18.1
24.8
22.2
22.7
23.6
22.5
24.2
25.1
27.9
26.2
25.6
28.8
22.4
24.7
28.6
30.5
29.3
71.0

7.90
9.31
9.97
8.32
8.94
10.6
10.0
10.0
9.37
9.97
9.05
11.6
10.3
10.6
11.7
12.8
11.2
11.2

17.4
16.8
16.7
16.5
16.2
16.2
19.4
16.6
19.0
18.1
16.9
18.3
19.3
18.9
191
18.8
18.4
20.2
22.4
22.8
19.8
22.8
20.2
21.7
251
247
21.7
23.2
22.2
22.1
22.1
23.5
27.0
25.1
21.2
22,5
213
26.9
25.0
27.7
34.9
30.7
19.9

8.67
8.81
9.27
10.5
9.12
10.5
10.7
10.9
12.6
12.8
10.6
10.3
10.5
11.8
12.2
12.5
12.5
12.6

15.2
16.1
15.6
15.8
15.2
20.3
16.7
175
19.0
171
16.6
18.8
18.8
18.5
16.8
19.8
18.5
21.6
22.4
19.8
20.7
20.4
21.7
19.9
24.2
23.3
18.1
20.6
247
23.7
25.8
22.1
27.0
26.0
23.8
24.0
21.9
26.4
30.8
22.4
34.9
49.3
68.9

10.2
8.44
9.28
10.0
11.8
9.36
10.0
10.8
8.82
9.33
11.4
9.43
10.7
11.3
111
10.5
111
10.6

16.3
15.9
14.1
15.9
17.6
16.2
16.1
19.0
16.8
19.2
18.2
16.4
18.7
18.8
20.2
22.2
26.0
21.2
21.2
18.2
21.4
19.8
17.5
20.6
21.1
22.6
18.7
21.2
19.7
25.1
21.7
22.8
20.7
21.3
21.7
23.0
28.4
231
26.4
25.8
29.4
26.1
44.4

7.10
8.74
9.40
8.59
10.7
9.54
10.0
9.60
10.5
9.55
111
10.9
11.8
10.5
11.0
10.7
11.7
11.8

80.07
82.01
82.37
83.82
85.37
86.34
89.34
89.68
92.98
93.13
93.43
94.10
94.11
97.28
98.22
100.67
100.88
102.88
103.89
105.10
105.46
106.23
106.56
108.54
110.70
110.93
111.26
111.83
113.59
117.91
118.75
119.20
121.09
121.39
124.01
125.86
125.86
127.24
131.47
132.28
158.02
193.27
229.81

Total
42.76
43.96
47.74
48.73
49.73
50.08
51.06
51.99
52.14
52.50
52.80
53.58
54.53
55.09
57.60
58.38
58.74
58.74

Phoenix 2005 Results v1

Page 24 of 42



19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

196 Wayne Dickin
215 Mike Dunstan
779 David Watkin
310 Alan Hargrave
1492 Dale Pearmain
1336 Andy Spong
725 Mick Tedesco
927 Peter Blackbee
698 Dave Stanley
1213 Matt Greenall
085 Neil Brooklyn
1537 Jeff Ingle
241 Andy Ferrara
1405 Bob Sanders
1448 John McKenna
1536 Joseph Ingle
1245 Pat Herlihy
850 Derek Yates
408 James Jones
581 John Pilmer
848 Rodney Wylam
151 John Clarke
796 Linda Welsh
1456 Tom Conachey
1451 Vincent White
1010 Toby Bullen
1449 Declan Cahill
003 Addington

1323 Jonathan Spencer

1246 Padraig Herliny
461 Christine Lowe
1450 John O'Grady
370 Jennie Hunter
1457 Eoin Gollogley
1132 Tom Flint
760 Bill Vaughan
890 Denis Goodwin
673 Mike Shields
888 Sue Farr
724 Alison Tedesco
1344 Martin Hull
827 Michael Wilson
245 Ron Flint
1446 John Walls
648 David Sandland

1538 Katherine Hollocombe

440 Richard Knight
1458 Max Simpson

1454 Lynnemarie Smith

1459 Richard Simpson
1157 Graeme Waddell
1139 Peter Townend
1308 Steve Black
1533 Calum Waddell
1447 Robert Carolan

30A - LBR Speed Steel

OO WNPE

Competitor
632 John Robinson
196 Wayne Dickin
1006 Nick Towndrow
765 Richard Vowles
085 Neil Brooklyn

1331 Malcolm Dowding

11.7
115
12.1
12.6
12.1
15.0
12.0
12.3
125
115
13.6
13.6
14.5
134
12.1
12.3
134
15.0
12.6
13.4
18.6
11.0
12.4
13.5
16.4
12.7
12.0
14.3
15.9
135
154
14.5
14.7
14.3
16.0
15.1
155
10.0
17.1
16.7
15.2
16.2
195
20.1
16.2
17.0
135
16.4
20.7
16.8
18.9
21.2
33.1
23.6
18.6

Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stageb

114
10.4
114
19.8
14.3
13.9

9.95
11.6
11.3
115
15.1
12.9
13.9
11.8
111
12.8
10.9
12.1
12.2
12.7
14.1
14.0
13.8
125
14.8
13.2
115
14.5
151
12.5
14.4
13.1
14.6
13.9
15.0
15.2
151
141
16.5
195
15.8
14.5
155
10.2
16.9
15.6
14.5
17.6
175
18.3
16.2
18.4
17.8
28.3
17.4
18.4
20.0
22.9
20.5
26.4
17.6

111
13.6
11.9
13.9
14.0
15.3

18.1
12.0
13.9
12.0
11.3
114
11.0
12.8
12.8
11.9
114
135
13.4
11.7
12.9
14.3
14.9
13.8
13.6
151
12.8
155
13.8
191
14.0
151
17.2
16.2
16.4
185
14.9
16.0
15.4
131
14.5
16.6
16.7
10.2
151
17.4
16.4
15.6
171
15.9
19.6
17.7
20.6
16.6
19.9
16.6
22.7
22.3
19.2
27.5
21.8

12.0
12.0
12.2
121
14.5
16.1

9.19
11.7
10.9
11.8
10.6
10.1
11.7
11.6
121
131
151
11.8
11.8
12.5
12.1
12.4
11.3
12.6
12.9
115
11.7
121
135
12.2
11.7
13.8
13.6
13.4
12.4
13.7
14.6
12.2
13.0
12.6
15.2
14.9
151
37.6
15.7
15.2
22.7
15.2
13.8
17.2
17.4
18.3
21.1
13.6
17.0
29.0
17.8
20.5
19.3
23.4
17.9

10.3
10.7
12.3
12.2
135
13.4

10.3
12.4
11.0
11.6
10.4
10.3
11.8
12.1
12.8
12.6
10.9
11.2
10.7
12.9
12.6
11.8
12.3
12.2
12.4
13.2
13.0
14.7
13.8
12.0
12.8
15.9
13.5
14.3
12.7
12.3
13.6
16.8
14.3
14.5
13.9
155
14.7
9.69
14.7
15.2
13.7
18.9
17.9
16.6
18.8
18.1
17.9
16.2
18.4
15.8
225
22.6
20.5
25.3
120.

10.9
10.7
10.8
125
15.3
14.7

59.34
59.37
59.50
59.77
59.77
59.88
60.59
60.79
61.57
62.06
62.13
62.38
62.77
63.49
64.02
65.06
65.88
66.27
66.46
66.60
67.82
67.96
68.91
69.51
69.62
70.74
71.09
72.26
72.64
73.52
73.80
73.87
74.22
74.40
75.65
76.76
77.66
77.79
79.69
80.29
82.78
83.72
86.02
88.25
88.54
89.72
91.15
91.40
93.65
96.88
102.22
109.70
112.73
126.43
196.11

Total
55.98
57.72
58.83
70.66
71.91
73.59
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7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

32 - GRCF Advancing Target

O©CoO~NOOUP~WNERE

41
42
43
44

811 Pete Whomersley
318 Dave Harris
1537 Jeff Ingle
657 Graham Searle
358 William Horne
1492 Dale Pearmain
228 David Emery
440 Richard Knight
666 Chris Farr
308 lan Hantman
383 Johan Iverson
118 Mark Callaghan
035 Chris Barnett
282 Dave Green
1536 Joseph Ingle
1370 Adrian Sweet
1523 Anthony Leader

Competitor
777 Alan Warner
859 David Graham
1376 Rob Hufton
308 lan Hantman
582 Tony Pilmer
1266 Torsten Riewe
296 David Hackett
810 Alan Whittle
555 David Ovens
1155 Michael Chinery
725 Mick Tedesco
1022 Stephen Lamb
520 Barry Morgan
683 Jim Smith
440 Richard Knight
673 Mike Shields
239 Clive Ferguson
586 David Pollock
1435 Frank Heymel
915 John Woodward
180 Ashley Dagger
476 Martin Maldar
657 Graham Searle
1438 Wilfried Gockel
075 Tony Bowden
558 Robert Owsianka
1269 Rolf Pobel
1301 Christopher Mills
1272 Reto Grin
755 Keith Upton
1293 Peter Toogood
1437 Gerd Schwark
543 Dave Nicholson
405 Greg Johnston
198 Darren Digby
458 Peter Lomas
408 James Jones
849 Brian Yard
736 Mal Thompson
1267 Markus Crome
203 Dave Dodson
468 John Lynch
114 Michael Cain
1265 Dietmar Honersch

15.6
20.9
16.3
17.7
16.7
18.5
18.0
18.9
16.0
16.0
18.9
17.8
21.0
22.4
19.7
36.7
58.5

P1
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
27
27
28
29
28
28
29
29
28
27
28
29
26
30
29
27
29
29
24
25
28
27
28
25
29
30
26
28
28
29
27
29
28
30

14.2
14.0
15.0
15.6
14.4
17.9
17.3
195
15.9
26.7
18.9
17.8
21.8
23.7
15.5
22.8
54.2

P2
30
29
30
30
29
29
30
29
30
30
30
30
27
28
29
29
29
29
28
30
29
30
30
28
27
30
28
28
28
29
29
28
29
30
28
28
28
28
27
23
25
28
29
27

14.5
15.9
15.9
13.9
15.2
14.6
16.7
15.9
17.2
17.6
18.7
17.5
23.9
19.4
17.6
23.1
73.8

P3
30
30
29
30
30
30
29
30
30
29
29
30
30
29
29
30
28
29
30
29
27
30
29
29
29
28
29
30
29
28
26
27
29
29
26
28
29
22
26
29
29
26
28
28

151
12.3
14.8
16.0
15.4
14.5
15.4
15.7
17.7
14.9
17.6
194
18.0
18.9
41.3
23.0
47.7

P4
30
30
30
29
30
30
30
29
28
30
29
30
30
29
29
30
27
28
30
30
30
26
30
29
28
29
29
29
29
30
29
30
29
30
29
29
28
30
28
29
29
29
28
27

14.3
14.1
15.9
14.9
17.2
16.5
16.0
15.2
18.3
12.8
14.3
20.0
19.8
20.1
14.7
21.9
44.5

PS5
30
29
29
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
30
29
29
29
30
29
30
28
27
28
29
28
29
28
30
29
28
27
30
28
29
30
27
25
29
28
29
29
30
29
30
28
28
28

P6
29
30
30
29
30
30
30
30
30
29
30
29
30
30
29
28
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
30
30
29
28
28
30
28
26
28
30
28
28
27
27
26
26

74.00
77.39
78.17
78.48
79.11
82.22
83.70
85.30
85.30
88.25
88.54
92.82
104.69
104.82
109.08
127.71
278.90

Total S
179
178
178
178
177
177
177
176
176
176
175
175
174
174
174
174
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
172
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
166

—
o
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45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

32A - LBR Advancing Target

O©oOo~NOOPWNPE

035
078
789

Chris Barnett
Ken Braithwaite
Roger Weeks

368 John Hughes

1296

937
1440
1073

Craig Stobbs
Gavin Milligan
Michael Markwort
Richard Lelliott

136 V Chapman

625
1076
1490

Neil Roberts
Simon Nicholson
Paul Landfield

430 Walter Keverne

1245
1097
1268
1436
1273

Pat Herlihy
Stephen Bushnall
Michael Riethorst
Bruno BluRe
Frank Heiken

1066 J Norris

896
850
805

Dave Baldock
Derek Yates
Malcolm White

1433 Jurgen Frank

848

Rodney Wylam

1434 Winfried Kah

501

Robin Pratt

1271 Anne Milke

1095
1348
1295

032

Peter Cooper
Ben Boreham
Carl Stobbs
Robert Barnes

383 Johan lverson

750
059
999
1454
1439
553
1139

Bill Turmeau
Michael Birch

lan Burden
Lynnemarie Smith
Stefan Pampel
Colin Oswald
Peter Townend

724 Alison Tedesco

822

Pete Willis

587 J B Pollock

1096
1309

Mark Harrison
Raymond Evans

Competitor
632 John Robinson

440
659
164
748
555

Richard Knight
Charlie Sears
Phil Cowling
Graham Trimmer
David Ovens

383 Johan lverson

203

Dave Dodson

683 Jim Smith

625
666

Neil Roberts
Chris Farr

639 Viv Rogers

292
1331
543
1095

Paul Griffiths
Malcolm Dowding
Dave Nicholson
Peter Cooper

24
27
26
27
28
28
30
27
26
26
27
28
27
25
27
25
28
26
28
25
30
25
25
27
25
24
25
27
27
24
24
26
19
25
23
24
28
24
26
21
23
20
25
22

P1
30
30
29
28
26
27
23
26
24
24
24
27
24
23
23
14

29
25
26
28
30
29
28
26
26
27
29
26
28
28
27
27
27
30
26
27
26
26
28
26
26
29
24
27
25
26
19
26
28
21
24
22
27
26
22
21

19
22
20

P2
30
28
29
28
27
27
26
25
26
27
29
20
22
26
22
20

27
27
28
26
26
30
28
27
28
28
27
28
27
29
27
27
29
29
26
27
27
26
25
23
27
29
28
27
27
26
28
26
25
24
24
28
13
27
24
25
27
23
24
19

P3
30
29
29
27
30
29
28
27
26
27
24
27
28
23
25
21

27
29
28
28
25
27
26
27
25
28
29
26
27
26
28
28
26
28
26
30
27
27
26
27
26
27
27
24
27
25
27
28
28
27
29
26
26
23
26
22
30
27
20
20

P4
30
28
30
28
27
28
27
26
29
29
27
26
28
23
27
22

29
28
29
28
28
25
29
27
30
26
25
28
30
26
25
28
26
29
25
25
27
27
28
27
26
25
26
28
27
25
27
25
25
26
23
22
29
23
22
27
22
21
23
24

P5
30
30
29
29
28
25
27
27
26
24
27
28
25
26
22
23

29
29
28
28
28
26
24
30
29
29
27
27
24
28
28
27
26
20
30
27
24
29
28
29
29
25
28
25
24
30
30
24
28
27
27
27
24
22
24
26
29
25
21
24

P6
30
30
29
28
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
29
26
27
26
23

165
165
165
165
165
165
165
164
164
164
164
163
163
162
162
162
162
162
161
161
161
160
160
159
159
159
158
158
157
156
155
155
153
150
150
149
147
145
144
142
139
135
135
129

WWWWwwwW

Total S
180
175
175
168
167
165
160
159
159
159
158
157
153
148
145
123

—
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33 - LBR America Match

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Competitor
659 Charlie Sears
783 Peter Watts
220 Peter Eaton
1022 Stephen Lamb
164 Phil Cowling
851 John Young
324 Peter Hathaway-Jones
1370 Adrian Sweet

33A - LBR Timed + Precision 1

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNPE

Competitor
632 John Robinson

164
1006
748

Phil Cowling
Nick Towndrow
Graham Trimmer

683 Jim Smith
383 Johan lverson

659
783
165
1290
228
625
543
998
534

Charlie Sears

Peter Watts

Stefan Cowling
Stiofan MacReamoinn
David Emery

Neil Roberts

Dave Nicholson
David Shea

Brian Murphy

129 Terry Carter

1331

Malcolm Dowding

639 Viv Rogers

118
282
1095
1297
1372

Mark Callaghan
Dave Green
Peter Cooper
Paul Cruci
David Hart

34 - LBR 50m Precision

1
2
3

Competitor
659 Charlie Sears
1022 Stephen Lamb
164 Phil Cowling

34A - LBP .22 50m Precision

1
2
3
4
5

35 - MLP Bow Street Runner (6 shot)

OO WNPE

Competitor
220 Peter Eaton
055 John Bibby
312 Heinrich Harke
1022 Stephen Lamb
1124 Paul Holmes

Competitor

050
590
156

Dave Berry
Nigel Porter
Mick Collinson

798 James West

784
405

Chris Webb
Greg Johnston

Practice 1
Score X
87
89
93
81
87
66
62
66

RPORPRRFRPFPOWN

Practice 1
Score X

118
119
118
118
117
116
118
115
118
111
113
111
112
112
103
111
113
115
111
101
93
91
104

PNFRPONMNNPOOPRRPRPOPRPONREFPWRAPAEANNWDS

Practice 1
Score X
82 0
78 0
46 0

Practice 1
Score X
84
74
68
67
40

oNeh e Ne]

Practice 1
Score X

120
118
120
118
111
119

OO OO

Practice 2

Score
96
88
78
91
86
78
68
79

X
3
2
0
2
0
0
0
1

Practice 2

Score
119
119
119
117
117
118
116
119
114
117
116
117
115
111
117
113
112
97
98
108
111
110
108

X

PRPRPPPRPARORRPPRPANWROWRARNWO O

Practice 2
Score X

80
76
67

0
0
1

Practice 2
Score X

87
80
72
75
43

[ecNeoNoNoNe]

Practice 2

Score
117
116
115
114
116
108

X

NFPONODN

Practice 3
Score X

98
94
92
88
86
75
87
59

OQWOFRLRONWOL

Practice 3
Score X

60
58
59
60
60
60
59
59
58
60
59
57
57
60
60
56
54
58
58
58
58
56
36

OQONNOWWRENORPRNWNDNOONDNDNDNW®W

Practice 3
Score X

88
78
62

1
0
1

Practice 3
Score X

89
71
71
0
40

eoNeoloNoNe]

Practice 3
Score X

60
60
58
60
59
57

NWNDNWW

Total

Score
281
271
263
260
259
219
217
204

OWOroOoNwOU X

Total

Score
297
296
296
295
294
294
293
293
290
288
288
285
284
283
280
280
279
270
267
267
262
257
248

X
14
12
10
12
10
10

NwbhwwoRrownvooonol

Total

Score
250
232
175

N O X

Total

Score
260
225
211
142
123

ocorooX

Total

Score
297
294
293
292
286
284

X
10
12
12

2

4

9

0]
WUJU)CDE

)

(R RO NORONGNGEONORSE

Std

o 0

Std

(w0

St

(WEONONONORSY
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7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

230
1160
543
584
641
496
1088
068
711
821
535
805
036
716

John Emmerson
Kevin Gray
Dave Nicholson
Alan Pitfield
Chas Rone
John McCue
Philip Neumuller
Paul Boet

Paul Stockill
Trevor Williams
Norman Murray
Malcolm White
Dennis Barnfield
Bob Sweet

212 Vanessa Duffy
1103 Andy Duffy

558
1096
574
1320
1124
1302

Robert Owsianka
Mark Harrison
Bruce Perry
Darren Squire
Paul Holmes

D Walker

1446 John Walls

480

George Mansell

774 James Walton

118
105
110
109
120
109
114
106
116
102
117
112
114
110
105
102
113
105
110
102
96
100
89
88
118

35A - MLP Bow Street Runner (5 shot)

1

Competitor

313

Dermot Harman

2 1133 Bozidar Zabavnik

Practice 1

NNOORFRPRFPPFPORFPOONNNWONORFRPRWNOOOU M

Score X

89
45

36 - MLP Cavalry Officers' Match (6 shot)
Competitor

O©CoOoO~NOOThWNPE

23
24
25
26
27
28

36A - MLP Cavalry Officers' Match (5 shot)

050
440
156
784

Dave Berry
Richard Knight
Mick Collinson
Chris Webb

774 James Walton

641

Chas Rone

798 James West

543
805
558
292

Dave Nicholson
Malcolm White
Robert Owsianka
Paul Griffiths

1544 Alan Cooper

711
068
716
405
1160
957
1096

Paul Stockill
Paul Boet

Bob Sweet
Greg Johnston
Kevin Gray
Nicholas Bailey
Mark Harrison

1103 Andy Duffy
496 John McCue

1351
1124

Philip Houghton
Paul Holmes

212 Vanessa Duffy

036
103
1302
574

Dennis Barnfield
Peter Burdge

D Walker

Bruce Perry

Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4

26
19
22
25
21
22
20
14
25
21
24
19
17
17
26
22
16
14
19
16
19
17
16
18
14
22
16
17

1
0

110
117
114
113
102
115
106
112
108
111
99
107
106
102
106
109
98
106
95
105
105
94
100
98
54

OORPOOOFRPPFPPFPONMNMNONOERNNPFPWONEFON

Practice 2
Score X
64 0
51 0

26
25
25
24
22
24
22
24
21
22
14
20
20
23
17
20
19
19
23
23
19
20
19
15
15
9
19
15

Practice 3

56
59
57
57
55
52
55
57
49
58
55
50
49
56
57
57
56
55
57
55
55
54
55
55
60

WRPRFPPRPPONOMNOWRORFRPROWWORPFPONEDNEPE

Score X

20
26
26
23
26
23
26
26
20
25
24
22
23
22
17
21
23
23
20
17
22
18
20
18
19
17
17
15

42
24

1
0

29
29
25
24
27
25
25
28
25
23
27
28
29
26
25
22
25
25
18
24
19
22
22
23
26
25
20
21

284 7
281 13
281 2
279 4
277 2
276 7
275 3
275 2
273 7
271 4
271 3
269 5
269 2
268 5
268 5
268 0
267 4
266 1
262 4
262 1
256 2
248 1
244 2
241 3
232 5
Total
Score X
195 2
120 0
Total
101
99
98
96
96
94
93
92
91
91
89
89
89
88
85
85
83
81
80
80
79
77
77
74
74
73
72
68

Std
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Competitor Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Practice 4 Total Std

1 929 Peter Ryder 16 16 16 22 70 S
2 313 Dermot Harman 10 15 16 18 59
38 - MLP 50m Precision Pistol
Competitor Practice 1  Practice2  Practice 3 Total Std
Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 1281 Stuart Rankine 46 0 40 0 20 0 106 0 S
2 230 John Emmerson 20 0 32 0 43 0 95 0 B
3 836 Alexander Winters 47 0 33 0 9 0 89 0
4 841 John Woods 17 0 32 0 20 0 69 0
39 - MLP 50m Precision Revolver
Competitor Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total Std
Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 629 Dave Robinson 39 2 35 1 32 0 106 3 S
2 661 Paul Secker 38 0 27 0 11 0 76 0
3 1345 Tony Pearce 38 0 15 0 2 0 55 0
4 538 Phil Neale 3 0 23 0 15 0 41 0
40 - MLP 25m Precision Pistol
Competitor Practice 1  Practice2 Practice 3 Total Std
Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 836 Alexander Winters 45 0 47 2 46 0 138 2 G
2 1281 Stuart Rankine 46 0 45 0 45 1 136 1 G
3 345 Roger Hodgkins 42 0 43 0 45 1 130 1 S
4 584 Alan Pitfield 43 0 44 0 41 0 128 0 B
5 015 Bruce Archer 46 0 41 0 41 0 128 0 B
6 774 James Walton 44 0 44 0 37 0 125 0 B
7 1345 Tony Pearce 36 0 45 0 42 0 123 0
8 841 John Woods 39 0 43 0 40 1 122 1
9 1282 Graham McCallum 37 0 43 0 41 0 121 0
10 1315 Rod Philpott 41 0 35 0 42 0 118 0
11 805 Malcolm White 28 0 38 0 45 0 111 0
12 1124 Paul Holmes 27 0 35 0 30 1 92 1
13 713 Stephen Stonehouse 9 0 19 0 13 0 41 0
41 - MLP 25m Precision Revolver
Competitor Practice 1  Practice2  Practice 3 Total Std
Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 629 Dave Robinson 47 0 44 0 43 1 134 1 S
2 230 John Emmerson 46 1 41 0 42 0 129 1 B
3 446 Colin Lee 39 0 44 0 38 0 121 0
4 249 Richard Fowler 38 0 38 0 41 0 117 0
5 553 Colin Oswald 38 0 35 0 43 2 116 2
6 258 Charles Geldart 35 0 40 0 37 0 112 0
7 1345 Tony Pearce 39 0 41 0 32 0 112 0
8 382 Martin Isterling 33 0 37 0 38 0 108 0
9 661 Paul Secker 38 0 32 0 38 0 108 0
10 157 Michael Cook 41 0 41 0 18 0 100 0
11 176 Colin Currie 31 0 32 0 34 0 97 0
12 015 Bruce Archer 22 0 29 0 41 0 92 0
13 1187 Sam Marko 24 0 32 0 28 0 84 0
14 1513 Paul Stringer 20 0 29 0 33 0 82 0
15 1124 Paul Holmes 30 0 20 0 32 0 82 0
42 - MLP Classic Percussion Pistol
Competitor Score Std
1 128 Stuart Rankine 96 G
2 230 John Emmerson 96 G
3 413 Richard Jones 93 S
4 672 Andrew Sherriff 93 S
5 641 Chas Rone 90 B
6 613 Colin Reed 89
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7

8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

836 Alexander Winters

108 Philip Neumuller
116 Kevin Gray

716 Bob Sweet

222 Allan Edwards
841 John Woods

128 Graham McCallum

774 James Walton
103 Peter Burdge
134 Tony Pearce
060 Ron Birnie
015 Bruce Archer
686 Roger Smith
125 Donald Carroll

713 Stephen Stonehouse

43 - MLP Classic Flintlock (Smoothbore)

O~NOO O~ WNPE

43A - MLP Classic Flintlock (Rifled)
Competitor

1
2
3

Competitor

1160 Kevin Gray

836 Alexander Winters

222 Allan Edwards
1551 David Spittles

1282 Graham McCallum

774 James Walton
230 John Emmerson
060 Ron Birnie

222 Allan Edwards
230 John Emmerson

713 Stephen Stonehouse

44 - MLP Classic Revolver

O©CoOoO~NOOTh,WNPE

45 - MLP Timed Fire Revolver

1
2

Competitor

230 John Emmerson

538 Phil Neale

716 Bob Sweet

553 Colin Oswald

629 Dave Robinson
1160 Kevin Gray
1088 Philip Neumuller

774 James Walton

713 Stephen Stonehouse

446 Colin Lee

382 Martin Isterling
249 Richard Fowler
805 Malcolm White

836 Alexander Winters

258 Charles Geldart
676 Tony Short

613 Colin Reed

274 Tony Goring
068 Paul Boet

476 Martin Maldar
049 Martin Benton
415 Nick Karatzas
060 Ron Birnie

Competitor

1315 Rod Philpott
629 Dave Robinson

Practice 1

Score X

39
43

0
2

Practice 2
Score X

47
45

1
0

Score

Score

Score

Practice 3
Score X

39
31

1
0

88
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
85
79
79
75
75
64
38

89
86
85
85
77
76
72
10

92
88
62

95
92
90
89
89
88
88
88
87
84
83
83
80
80
80
79
79
77
76
71
69
69
28

Std

S

B

B

B
Std

G

S
Std

G

S

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

Total

Score X
125 2
119 2

Std

S
B
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10
11
12

558 Robert Owsianka 38
711 Paul Stockill 43
156 Mick Collinson 38
798 James West 37
686 Roger Smith 32
750 Bill Turmeau 38
446 Colin Lee 41
1096 Mark Harrison 29
382 Martin Isterling 27
713 Stephen Stonehouse 37

46 - MLP Advancing Target

O©CoO~NOOIDWNPE

Competitor
774 James Walton
711 Paul Stockill
292 Paul Griffiths
358 William Horne
543 Dave Nicholson
957 Nicholas Bailey
405 Greg Johnston
558 Robert Owsianka
1309 Raymond Evans
798 James West
805 Malcolm White
156 Mick Collinson
1446 John Walls
1351 Philip Houghton
249 Richard Fowler
750 Bill Turmeau
1111 John Heaton
1096 Mark Harrison
430 Walter Keverne
313 Dermot Harman
1447 Robert Carolan
1448 John McKenna
325 Jim Hattersley
1100 Lara Bestwick
1282 Graham McCallum

47 - Black Powder Revolver 100yd

1
2
3

Competitor
730 Granville Thomas
358 William Horne
587 J B Pollock

47A - Black Powder Revolver 100/200yd

1
2
3

Competitor
730 Granville Thomas
587 J B Pollock
156 Mick Collinson

48 - Allcomers A 100/200/300yd

1
2
3

1
2

Competitor 100 yd
164 Phil Cowling 41
081 Gary Marlow 28
639 Viv Rogers 28

49 - Allcomers B 100/200/300yd

Competitor 100 yd
304 Rob Hammett 43
164 Phil Cowling 38
639 Viv Rogers 38

3

50 - Free Pistol A 200/300yd

cNeoloNoNoNoNolNoNelNo)

43
38
45
37
41
41
40
37
28
41

P1
20
19
22
19
21
22
18
17
16
17
17
18
18
14
19
19
12
13
12
14
16

16

100 yd

33
26
2

200 yd
55
53
44

200 yd
52
54
46

POOOFRPROORFrOO

35
35
32
38
38
28
23
38
29

P2
24
20
16
21
18
18
21
17
18
21
17
16
16
15
16
16
17
17
14
13
15
14

11
8

200 yd
12

-
0

300 yd
56
57
26

300 yd
55
45
40

OQOORrRPOOCOO0COR

P3
22
24
24
21
20
16
16
20
19
15
16
16
16
20
14
13
18
17
18
12

15

116
116
115
112
111
107
104
104
84
81

RPOORPFPOOFROPR

Total
66
63
62
61
59
56
55
54
53
53
50
50
50
49
49
48
47
47
44
39
38
37
33
28
18

Score
34
22

Total
45
33

Total
152
138

98

Total
150
137
124

o w ™

S

,_,.
o

TTWTOLOHOLO

Std

Std

Std

(N 0O)

Std

@ n
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Competitor 200 yd 300 yd Total Std

1 466 Mike Lunnon 66 68 134 S
2 009 Trevor Alford 66 67 133 S
3 205 Roger Dorrington 63 63 126
4 377 Neill Innes 58 49 107
5 376 Fred Innes 51 45 96
51 - Free Pistol B 200/300yd
Competitor 200 yd 300 yd Total Std
1 292 Paul Griffiths 42 47 89
52 - Production Free Pistol A 200/300yd
Competitor 200 yd 300 yd Total Std
1 364 Paul Howson 63 61 124 S
2 290 Tom Gregg 64 60 124 S
3 348 Keith Hodgson 56 56 112
4 759 Luud van Eijk 57 55 112
5 633 Ray Robinson 54 47 101
6 639 Viv Rogers 45 45 90
52A - Production Free Pistol A
Competitor 400 V 500 V 600 V Total V Std
1 290 Tom Gregg 37 1 40 1 42 2 119 4 S
2 348 Keith Hodgson 33 1 37 0 37 0 107 1
3 633 Ray Robinson 30 0 43 2 31 0 104 2
53 - Production Free Pistol B 200/300yd
Competitor 200 yd 300 yd Total Std
1 364 Paul Howson 59 55 114 S
2 290 Tom Gregg 42 59 101
3 348 Keith Hodgson 49 44 93
4 633 Ray Robinson 46 46 92
54 - Free Pistol A 400/500/600yd
Competitor 400 V 500 V 600 V Total V  Std
1 278 Matthew Greatwood 48 5 49 5 48 3 145 13 G
2 466 Mike Lunnon 50 8 47 4 47 4 144 16 G
3 205 Roger Dorrington 42 1 44 1 43 1 129 3
4 009 Trevor Alford 43 3 46 4 40 2 129 9
55 - Free Pistol A 800/900/1000yd
Competitor 800 V 900 V 1000 V Total V  Std
1 278 Matthew Greatwood 65 5 67 5 65 3 197 13 S
56 - Revolver A 100/200/300yd
Competitor 100 yd 200 yd 300 yd Total Std
1 164 Phil Cowling 38 48 46 132 S
2 290 Tom Gregg 37 48 42 127 B
3 366 Geoff Hudson 27 46 50 123
4 684 John Smith 21 44 39 104
5 730 Granville Thomas 35 44 18 97
6 633 Ray Robinson 37 38 16 91
58 - Free Pistol 18.5" Barrel
Competitor 400 V 500 Vv 600 V Total V  Std
1 435 Pete Kington 42 5 46 2 45 2 133 9 B
2 364 Paul Howson 45 4 45 0 41 2 131 6 B
3 466 Mike Lunnon 46 2 41 2 40 1 127 5
4 396 Fred John 43 0 42 1 33 1 118 2
59 - Free Pistol 18.5" Barrel
Competitor 400 V 500 V 600 V Total V  Std
1 435 Pete Kington 72 8 69 6 61 1 202 15 B
2 466 Mike Lunnon 62 3 69 3 69 3 200 9
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o0 hw

571 John Penn

278
396
470

Matthew Greatwood
Fred John
M Macken

60 - GRSB 100/200yd
Competitor

1
2
3
4
5
6

797
796
1369

Mike Welsh
Linda Welsh
Steven King

195 John Denwood

698
544

Dave Stanley
Paul Noakes

61 - Sporting Rifle 100/200/300yd
Competitor

O©CoO~NOOPM~WNPE

27
28

911
282
1397
1275
509
354
1329
698
1292

Mike Brewis
Dave Green
Mick East

Paul Atkinson
lan Milnes
Dave Holt
Matthew Watts
Dave Stanley
Brian McManus

1508 Andy Naish

686
458
1295

Roger Smith
Peter Lomas
Carl Stobbs

683 Jim Smith
1323 Jonathan Spencer
1300 Jonathan Elliott

535
324
746
503
1324
882
1296

Norman Murray

Peter Hathaway-Jones
Graeme Tregay

Kjell Middleton

Rikky Spencer

Derek Morris

Craig Stobbs

639 Viv Rogers

1308
1328

Steve Black
David Etherington

681 Julie Robinshaw

790

Bryan Weir

62 - .303 Rifle 100/200/300yd
Competitor

O©oOo~NOOPWNPE

039
746
1136

Mike Barton
Graeme Tregay
David Shepperd

1228 Jason Coppin
1300 Jonathan Elliott
1446 John Walls

226
789
345

Bill Ellis
Roger Weeks
Roger Hodgkins

430 Walter Keverne

036

Dennis Barnfield

1120 John Gilpin

1208
1498
1104

Dave Evans
Roger Beckett
Mat Giles

639 Viv Rogers

1447

Robert Carolan

69
70
35
62

100 yd
47
44
44
47
45
42
44
39
39
38
33
35
37
38
43
37
32
35
37
33
29
29
30
40
26
26
25
20

100 yd
40
39
37
39
36
37
37
34
27
33
28
31
36
31
22
28
37

W wo N

100 yd

40
42
28
31
28
15

65
56
35
65

200 yd

61
66
62
57
56
54
50
51
54
48
52
52
52
49
48
52
46
49
47
51
61
49
47
43
45
43
46
43

200 yd

51
54
49
51
45
47
51
53
46
50
50
48
48
39
47
44
45

ADNOW

57
60
68

200 yd

53
48
39
36
38
39

300 yd
67
64
65
62
64
67
66
68
60
66
66
63
59
60
56
57
65
58
57
56
50
55
54
43
53
53
51
55

300 yd
60
56
58
49
56
53
49
47
58
47
51
49
44
57
57
54
44

oOr~rELN

191
186
138
127

Total
93
90
67
67
66
54

Total
175
174
171
166
165
163
160
158
153
152
151
150
148
147
147
146
143
142
141
140
140
133
131
126
124
122
122
118

Total
151
149
144
139
137
137
137
134
131
130
129
128
128
127
126
126
126

~N©O© ON

Std

()
a

(CREONGEONONG)

.
a

WOTWOOLOO
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

882 Derek Morris
450 David Lees
1071 Bill Ewing
1152 Colin Scarborough
324 Peter Hathaway-Jones
1246 Padraig Herlihy
1312 Richard Green
1323 Jonathan Spencer
1112 L Hawkins
503 Kjell Middleton
1160 Kevin Gray
1501 Anthony Lawson
1456 Tom Conachey
1504 Eralp Yucelt
506 Robin Miller
1513 Paul Stringer
382 Martin Isterling
1067 Jerome Selwyn-Smith
1078 Brian Bostwick
894 David Gillard
1415 James Roberts
519 Evan More
1320 Darren Squire
1448 John McKenna
1474 Adam Sutherland
936 David Hinchliff
895 John Bassett
1308 Steve Black
1295 Carl Stobbs
495 Eddy McCready
544 Paul Noakes
850 Derek Yates
1296 Craig Stobbs
032 Robert Barnes
728 Fred Theobald

63 - GRCF 100/200/300yd

O~NO O WNPE

64 -

O©CoO~NOODWNPE

15

Competitor
746 Graeme Tregay
683 Jim Smith
354 Dave Holt
249 Richard Fowler
676 Tony Short
458 Peter Lomas
759 Luud van Eijk
544 Paul Noakes

.303 Rifle 400/500/600yd

Competitor
1136 David Shepperd
941 John Robbins
036 Dennis Barnfield
1270  Klaus Miiller
798 James West
613 Colin Reed
1109 Ronald Garside
936 David Hinchliff
1472  lan Hollingsworth
1474  Adam Sutherland
1070  Michael Longbottom
1104 Mat Giles
223 Colin Edwards
1120  John Gilpin
607 Tim Read

32
17
32
34
35
39
39
36
32
19
17
21
34
28
22
26
22
15
17
22
29
19
29
14
21
23
18
21
21
25
26
15
14
29

100 yd
31
35
32
29
25
34
13
18

200 yd

400
45
40
45
35
36
38
38
39
31
34
33
31
34
30
31

40
50
44
42
50
39
49
36
41
41
47
51
36
50
42
39
47
44
42
43
39
43
34
42
36
42
33
32
37
29
31
24
34
16
17

53
47
46
42
46
44
42
23

OFRPPRPRPRONRPREPNRNORPRLWOAL

500
45
43
42
44
38
42
40
35
41
35
37
39
41
35
33

52
56
47
47
38
43
33
47
44
56
52
43
44
34
47
45
40
49
49
41
38
43
42
48
46
35
45
43
36
39
36
53
32
30
31

300 yd
59
54
53
51
50
43
32
18

RPOOROORORNNRRPLWWL

600
36
41
34
39
43
36
37
39
40
36
32
31
23
29
26

ORORRRPRPENRPANRPRORI

124
123
123
123
123
121
121
119
117
116
116
115
114
112
111
110
109
108
108
106
106
105
105
104
103
100
96

96

94

93

93

92

80

75

50

Total
143
136
131
122
121
121

87
59

Total
126
124
121
118
117
116
115
113
112
105
102
101
98
94
90

PNRPWRWWNUODMNODWWOOI

S

—
o

WIWTONHOLO

mmmmmwog
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16
17
18
19

65 -

1
2
3
4

0 ~NO Ol

1526 Rob Askew
1086 Paul Eales
1078 Brian Bostwick
1226  Dean Cundall

.303 Rifle 800/900/1000yd

Competitor

1136 David Shepperd
941 John Robbins

1078 Brian Bostwick

1109 Ronald Garside
036 Dennis Barnfield
223 Colin Edwards
936 David Hinchliff
039 Mike Barton

66 - F Class Rifle 400/500/600yd

O©CoO~NOOOPM~WNE

45
46

Competitor
1443  Wolfgang Scholze
1441  Horst Jan Mitera
1278  Paul Schouten Trautig
1444  Adriaan De Jong
1445  Rainer Berghus
1442  Hartmut Kriger
1239 Dave McAdams
746 Graeme Tregay
1106  John Seager
1453  Jerry May
1069  Gareth Longbottom
928 Jonathan Crawford
1276  Gerard Koebrugge
223 Colin Edwards
1240  Conor Murphy
1196  Peter Hobson
1072 G Williamson
1192 Liam Fenlon
1428  CIiff Warwick
1189  Simon Drewett
1525 Russell Simmonds
675 David Shone
1499 G Cousins
1505 Andrew Brothers
1356  Andy Wyspianski
1460 J Klapwijk
226 Bill Ellis
1253 Dave Comerford
1070  Michael Longbottom
1512 Robert Mace
213 Malcolm Dukes
552 John O'Sullivan
683 Jim Smith
789 Roger Weeks
1104 Mat Giles
556 Michael Owen
1339  Philip Bampton
354 Dave Holt
1452  Ed Keogh
1528 Douglas Hatcher
1461  J Roskamp
1292  Brian McManus
911 Mike Brewis
1227  James Walker
730 Granville Thomas
1508 Andy Naish

800
67
64
55
43
53
51
47
43

27 1 31
21 0 36
29 0 23
34 0 26
\% 900 V
2 55 2
2 59 2
3 49 1
1 48 1
0 47 1
0 52 0
1 49 0
0 29 1
400 V 500
60 10 60
60 10 58
60 10 59
59 9 59
60 10 58
59 9 59
57 7 59
53 5 58
52 4 56
58 8 56
57 7 53
55 6 57
55 7 55
52 5 57
59 9 &1
57 8 54
54 7 59
52 5 56
54 6 56
56 6 52
50 3 56
58 8 48
56 6 51
57 7 49
56 6 51
52 6 54
55 7 51
52 3 52
54 6 52
55 5 51
51 4 53
53 6 51
55 6 50
54 5 52
54 6 49
56 7 45
52 5 52
51 5 49
51 4 51
54 5 52
50 4 48
53 4 49
55 5 50
57 8 43
53 5 53
50 4 51

cNeoNoNe)

[E=Y

ARARPRPWOWADRRFRPONDMRAOWRONODRMDNUUDAWARODONODOUUUINNORANOODOOOOOMOOOOI

25
24
23
12

1000
49
39
49
50
40
27
32
36

600 V

59
60
59
59
59
53
54
58
60
53
55
52
53
53
52
51
49
53
51
52
53
53
52
52
51
51
51
52
50
50
51
51
50
49
49
50
47
50
48
44
51
46
42
46
40
43

[oNeoNoNe)

NOooRroro<

PRPNPRPWOPOPRPONWOWWONPMPOOPPWOOORAPRPOONOOOWWOAONWPRARAORAIIOOODO OO O OWOWOOW

83
81
75
72

Total
171
162
153
141
140
130
128
108

Total
179
178
178
177
177
171
170
169
168
167
165
164
163
162
162
162
162
161
161
160
159
159
159
158
158
157
157
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
152
151
151
150
150
150
149
148
147
146
146
144

QOO

WRoOoORWhhOAOLLZ

\%
29
28
28
27
27
24
22
22
20
21
17
19
18
17
18
16
18
16
18
15
12
17
16
12
15
15
15
12
17
10
13
15
13
11
13
12
13

9
12
10
11
10

9
11
10

9

w0
w(nG)a

PETWOOOOO L
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

67 - F Class Rifle 800/900/1000yd

O©CoO~NOOIDWNPE

1332  Dev Deverell

458 Peter Lomas
486 Derek Massey
890 Denis Goodwin
1522  David Phin

646 Bob Salt

495 Eddy McCready

1363  Adrian Sell
1478  Mark Luther
1244  Tony Saunders

Competitor

1196
1443

1278 Paul Schouten Trautig

1445
1442
1444
1505
1441
1072
1239
509
1240
1253
789
1508
1189
1499
278
890
1525
1276
099
797
1192
928
1460
911
486
226
665
1522
1244
1461

Peter Hobson
Wolfgang Scholze

Rainer Berghus
Hartmut Krtger
Adriaan De Jong
Andrew Brothers
Horst Jan Mitera
G Williamson
Dave McAdams
lan Milnes

Conor Murphy
Dave Comerford
Roger Weeks
Andy Naish

Simon Drewett

G Cousins
Matthew Greatwood
Denis Goodwin
Russell Simmonds
Gerard Koebrugge
Chris Ashurst
Mike Welsh

Liam Fenlon
Jonathan Crawford
J Klapwijk

Mike Brewis
Derek Massey

Bill Ellis

Dave Shaw

David Phin

Tony Saunders

J Roskamp

68 - McQueens
Competitor
1338 Lee Bampton
1348 Ben Boreham
458 Peter Lomas
1292 Brian McManus
1196 Peter Hobson

O©OooO~NOOO,WNE

1339 Philip Bampton

1357 Albert Lyons
496 John McCue

1147 Ronnie Horsman

1187 Sam Marko
1453 Jerry May
039 Mike Barton

215 Mike Dunstan

371 Paul Hunter

1148 Honora Horsman

800
90
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
84
87
88
79
78
74
74
77
78
79
78
73
77
71
72
77
71
78
83
69
70
70
65
60
13

52
55
48
54
43
40
27
40
45
39

= RPRRPREPRPREPPRPER
NORRPRRWONODNDNDOZ

=
ONWAMNIIIONPAPNOWOUORARNNOOUITO OO OW

5 45

7 43

2 52

6 46

1 47

2 43

0 45

0 43

4 47

1 42
900 V
88 14
82 9
87 13
81 9
80 8
86 12
82 8
84 10
85 11
83 10
75 5
80 7
78 5
71 5
71 4
77 6
70 2
77 6
74 5
69 4
68 4
74 7
62 4
68 3
66 2
64 2
61 2
69 3
70 3
65 1
70 6
60 1
63 3

PR RPRRPWRWNERE

46 1
44 3
42 1
42 3
47 2
46 2
55 6
43 1
33 1
38 2
1000 V
78 7
84 11
78 5
83 10
80 8
75 7
78 6
75 5
74 6
71 4
73 5
73 5
73 4
77 4
76 8
64 3
69 3
61 0
63 2
71 5
66 3
61 3
71 4
60 1
66 1
61 1
56 1
61 2
59 1
62 2
60 2
65 3
56 4
Score
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
48
48

143 7
142 12
142 6
142 10
137 6
129 5
127 7
126 2
125 9
119 4
Total V
256 36
253 32
252 30
251 31
247 29
247 30
246 25
245 26
243 26
241 26
236 23
232 21
229 15
222 17
221 18
218 14
217 13
217 13
215 14
213 13
211 12
206 13
205 14
205 11
203 7
203 10
200 12
199 10
199 8
197 7
195 11
185 6
132 7
Final
50 4V
50 oV
49 3V
49 2V
48 1V
46 2V
46 1V
43 3V

UJUJUJE
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16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

1356 Andy Wyspianski
1555 Simon Jeffs

256 John Garnett

167 Keith Cox

213 Malcolm Dukes

226 Bill Ellis

287 Ken Green

663 Brian Sedgbeer

683 Jim Smith

863 Nigel Moody
1192 Liam Fenlon
1452 Ed Keogh
1508 Andy Naish
1510 Roy Lee
1561 C Henderson

231 M Dukes

282 Dave Green

376 Fred Innes
1104 Mat Giles
1323 Jonathan Spencer
1363 Adrian Sell
1365 Dave Appleton
1535 Alan Canavan

420 Chris Keller

535 Norman Murray

925 James Creedon
1106 John Seager
1490 Paul Langfield
1511 Melvyn Wright
1528 Douglas Hatcher
1545 Gordon Grey
1565 James Bull

354 Dave Holt

377 Neill Innes

911 Mike Brewis
1197 Noah le Mare
1546 Bob Lucas

646 Bob Salt

790 Bryan Weir
1300 Jonathan Elliott
1547 Daniel Fenlon

324 Peter Hathaway-Jones

341 Laurie Hinds

882 Derek Morris
1366 Ross Horsman

656 Brian Scurlock

894 David Gillard
1332 Dev Deverell
1557 Mark Heron

450 David Lees
1370 Adrian Sweet
1498 Roger Beckett

241 Andy Ferrara

541 Gerald Nicholas
1071 Bill Ewing
1376 Rob Hufton

798 James West

954 Johan van Drunick
1550 J M Cox
1556 lan Ferguson

577 Mike Phillips

789 Roger Weeks
1463 Simon Walters
1522 David Phin

48
48
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
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80 725 Mick Tedesco
81 1208 Dave Evans

82 895 John Bassett
83 934 Paul Holdstock
84 1554 John Caulfield
85 368 John Hughes
86 935 John Sutcliffe
87 1328 David Etherington
88 081 Gary Marlow

89 1179 G Jenkins

90 1275 Paul Atkinson
91 1336 Andy Spong

92 503 Kjell Middleton
93 850 Derek Yates

94 1367 Mike Greenfield
95 1501 Anthony Lawson
96 827 Michael Wilson
97 1308 Steve Black

98 1288 Brian Walker
99 1459 Richard Simpson
100 519 Evan More
101 953 Paul Sherry
102 958 Tony Spackman
103 1228 Jason Coppin
104 465 Michael Lucas
105 1415 James Roberts
106 681 Julie Robinshaw
107 1186 G Kruse
108 1458 Max Simpson
69 - Shotgun

Competitor

1 324 Peter Hathaway-Jones

2 371 Paul Hunter

3 1346 Philip Stead

4 1409 George Granycome
5 1363 Adrian Sell

6 1187 Sam Marko

7 1103 Andy Duffy

8 1475 James Hatrris

9 882 Derek Morris

10 001 Robert Adam

11 676 Tony Short

12 805 Malcolm White

13 1507 Graham Hill

14 929 Peter Ryder

15 212 Vanessa Duffy

16 1406 David Doling

17 591 Robin Pratt

18 1381 Mark Baker

19 1369 Steven King

20 308 lan Hantman

21 1332 Dev Deverell

22 341 Laurie Hinds

23 1559 C T Patient

24 362 Keith Howell

25 1503 Gary Smith

26 068 Paul Boet

27 1380 Stephen Angus

28 195 John Denwood

29 958 Tony Spackman
30 541 Gerald Nicholas
31 128 Paul Carter

32 1013 Richard Perry

100 yd

28
23
28
30
23
21
18
29
14
18
9
0
13
17
18
20
7
18
14
24
17
15
14
16

BoaNnA~MONN®

200 yd

34
36
30
23
26
22
23
12
26
20
28
36
22
18
17
15
26
13
15
4
9
8
7
5
17
17
11
8
12
11
8
0

36
36
35
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
27
26
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
19
13

Total

62
59
58
53
49
43
41
41
40
38
37
36
35
35
35
35
33
31
29
28
26
23
21
21
20
19
18
17
16
13
13
13
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107 - LBR 25m Precision

Competitor

OO~ WNPR

1297 Paul Cruci

1022 Stephen Lamb
164 Phil Cowling
625 Neil Roberts
541 Gerald Nicholas
534 Brian Murphy

108 - LBP .22 25m Precision

Competitor

1 220 Peter Eaton
2 672 Andrew Sherriff
3 1022 Stephen Lamb
4 055 John Bibby
5 312 Heinrich Harke
6 1124 Paul Holmes
110 - Hunter Field Target
Competitor
1 1431 Thomas McDonald
2 1432 John McDonald
3 1521 Dave Walker
4 1466 Peter Kimber
5 1566 David Newman
6 1477 lan Gunter
7 1567 Graham Farmer
8 1531 Michael Kelly
9 1524 Derek Fenton
10 1529 Adrian Wilks
11 1509 K Parris
12 1519 David Hatfield
13 1455 lan Cox
14 1506 Jonathan Simons
15 1532 Lyndeen Calvert
16 1416 Dean Wood
17 1468 Nigel Jones
18 1465 Neil Charman
19 1568 Daniel Farmer
20 1553 Les Groves
21 1508 Andy Naish
22 934 Paul Holdstock
23 1369 Steven King
24 1464 lan Chapman
25 1574 Sridhar Pydipati
26 162 R W Corner
27 672 Andrew Sherriff
28 1467 Sabrina Kimber
29 1573 Ravi Chandran
30 176 Colin Currie

901 - GRCF 25m Precision Team

Team
1 BAR

410 Neil Jones

312 Heinrich Harke
1191 Dave Barrett-Payton
648 David Sandland

2 Monkey Swingers

Practice 1
Score X
91
93
88
85
86
80

PPRPOORDN

Practice 1
Score X
84
79
76
74
68
47

QOOOOoON

Practice 1
Score X

98
97
95
89

RPEPNDN

96
88
91
87
79
76

84
85
73
81
69
48

Score X

98
96
95
91

RNN D

Practice 2
Score

X
1
1
1
0
0
1

Practice 2
Score

X
0
1
0
0
0
0

Practice 2

Practice 3
Score X

91
91
90
82
81
72

QO OWNDN

Practice 3
Score X

86
85
79
72
81
64

OO OO WOo

Practice 3
Score X

99
97
97
96

P whw

Total

Score
278
272
269
254
246
228

NFROMDMO X

Total

Score
254
249
228
227
218
159

Total

56
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
49
49
49
48
47
47
46
43
42
42
40
39
39
37
37
34
29
27

ocoooh~NX

Total
Score X

295
290
287
276

1148

N
> wo w©

Std

o W

Std

[0)]
wwwwma
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1096 Mark Harrison 88 0 91 0 89 3 268 3
1295 Carl Stobbs 85 2 86 2 94 3 265 7
1296 Craig Stobbs 87 1 90 1 86 1 263 3
1299 Jane Caruana 84 0 89 1 80 1 253 2
1049 15
902 - LSR 25m Precision Team
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Team Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 BAR
312 Heinrich Harke 85 0 90 0 87 0 262 0
410 Neil Jones 98 4 95 1 99 7 292 12
648 David Sandland 91 1 89 0 92 2 272 3
1191 Dave Barrett-Payton 90 0 91 1 86 1 267 2
1093 17
2 Blackburn
934 Paul Holdstock 92 2 96 4 97 3 285 9
1069 Gareth Longbottom 89 0 87 0 90 1 266 1
1070 Michael Longbottom 87 1 88 3 87 0 262 4
1462 John Breakwell 95 0 86 0 85 0 266 0
1079 14
905 - GRCF Timed and Precision One
Practice 1 Practice 2 Practice 3 Total
Team Score X Score X Score X Score X
1 Vva! Val Frome!
180 Ashley Dagger 118 6 120 3 60 6 298 15
520 Barry Morgan 114 0 117 6 60 4 291 10
810 Alan Whittle 120 7 118 5 60 4 298 16
1200 David Whittle 120 8 120 8 60 3 300 19
1187 60
2 BDMP Phoenix 1
1266 Torsten Riewe 118 3 116 3 60 4 294 10
1272 Reto Griin 119 5 119 5 59 3 297 13
1435 Frank Heymel 119 7 120 9 59 2 298 18
1438 Wilfried Gockel 117 6 119 3 60 4 296 13
1185 54
3 Boom Boyz
937 Gavin Milligan 120 5 120 6 57 1 297 12
1095 Peter Cooper 119 1 119 3 59 2 297 6
1097 Stephen Bushnall 119 2 118 6 60 4 297 12
1295 Carl Stobbs 118 4 118 3 58 5 294 12
1185 42
4 BDMP Phoenix 2
1265 Dietmar Honersch 117 6 119 4 59 1 295 11
1433 Jiurgen Frank 119 3 118 O 58 0 295 3
1437 Gerd Schwark 117 5 118 6 60 2 295 13
1439 Stefan Pampel 118 3 119 4 60 4 297 11
1182 38
5 BDMP Phoenix 4
1271 Anne Milke 117 3 116 4 58 4 291 11
1273 Frank Heiken 120 7 119 7 60 3 299 17
1434 Winfried Kah 115 1 113 4 59 2 287 7
1440 Michael Markwort 119 4 120 5 60 5 299 14
1176 49
6 BDMP Phoenix 3
1267 Markus Crome 118 3 113 3 60 1 291 7
1268 Michael Riethorst 118 5 119 5 20 0 257 10
1269 Rolf Pobel 120 5 119 4 59 3 298 12
1436 Bruno BliRe 118 4 117 1 58 0 293 5
1139 34

7 Usual Suspects
239 Clive Ferguson 120 4 117 7 60 2 297 13
614 Tony Cannon
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673 Mike Shields 120 4
906 Teresa Carnall-Williams 118 5
8 Micro Monkeys
937 Gavin Milligan 120 5
1095 Peter Cooper 119 1
1308 Steve Black
1323 Jonathan Spencer
906 - GRSB Timed and Precision One
Practice 1
Team Score X
1 Blackburn
934 Paul Holdstock 113 1
1069 Gareth Longbottom 112 2
1070 Michael Longbottom 107 2
1462 John Breakwell 104 0
2 Usual Suspects
239 Clive Ferguson 0 0
408 James Jones 102 0
614 Tony Cannon 109 0
673 Mike Shields 115 3
International Match
T&P1
Score
632 John Robinson Phoenix 300/20X
623 Gwyn Roberts Phoenix 300/28X
783 Peter Watts Phoenix 300/24X
167 Keith Cox Phoenix 300/22X
296 Dave Hackett Phoenix 300/22X
654 Richard Schofield Phoenix 299/24X
164  Phil Cowling Phoenix 299/18X
1155 Michael Chinery Phoenix 299/20X
1435 Frank Heymel BDMP 297/10X
1266 Torsten Riewe BDMP 297/13X
1446  John Walls SSAI 300/14X
1269 Rolf Pobel BDMP 295/7X
1272 Reto Grun BDMP 299/20X
1265 Dietmar Honersch BDMP 296/13X
1438 Wilfried Gockel BDMP 295/13X
1268 Michael Riethorst BDMP 297/10X
1246  Padraig Herlihy SSAI 298/15X
1450 John O'Grady SSAI 297/7X
1447 Robby Carolan SSAI 297/10X
1456 Tom Conachey SSAI 297/12X
1433  Jurgen Frank BDMP 294/4X
1245 Pat Herlihy SSAI 291/10X
1448 John McKenna SSAI 291/7X
1449 Declan Cahill SSAl 289/5X
Team
Phoenix
BDMP
SSAI

120 9 60 3
119 5 60 2
120 6 57 1
119 3 59 2
Practice 2 Practice 3
Score X Score X
110 1 57 0
114 2 57 1
110 1 58 0
95 0 55 1
117 6 60 4
114 1 56 1
118 4 60 5
117 4 60 4
M-T
Pts Score Pts
20 120 24
24 117 22
23 114 20
21 119 23
22 116 21
18 109 18
15 110 19
16 98 7
10 106 16
13 108 17
19 102 14
5 101 10
17 102 13
7 101 12
6 103 15
11 99 8
14 86 4
8 93 6
9 101 11
12 83 3
4 82 2
3 100 9
2 87 5
1 58 1
Points
639
364
197

300 16
297 12
894 41
297 12
297 6
594 18
Total
Score X
280 2
283 5
275 3
254 1
1092 11
177 10
272 2
287 9
292 11
1028 32
1500

Score Pts
1496/109X 48
1464/109X 46
1491/96X 44
1485/102X 42
1484/104X 40
1481/92X 36
1461/78X 32
1482/88X 38
1460/58X 30
1447/61X 26
1423/48X 20
1465/67X 34
1423/43X 18
1452/55X 28
1440/67X 24
1432/49X 22
1373/35X 12
1385/32X 14
1019/35X 4
1321/41X 8
1415/39X 16
1329/61X 10
1290/28X 6
1013/18X 2

Total
Pts
92
92
87
86
83
72
66
61
56
56
53
49
48
47
45
41
30
28
24
23
22
22
13
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